in accordance with
Rule 18.7 of th @
In{;:Ivencyo(Eln;land & Ll Q O 3 .
waleo hukes 2016 . Nottice of progress report in voluntary Companies House
fthe In .1

s winding up

<

]

o

2

< *A779867N*

02/06/2018 #303
COMPANIES HOUSE

u Company details o

Company number

lo[afa2]7]1]1]6

- Filfing in this form
Please cotnplete in typescript or in

Company name in full [ PaperlinX (Europe) Limited

bold black capitals,

|

E Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) Matthew David

Surname Smith

Liguidator's address

Building name/number| DO Box 810

Street | 66 Shoe Lane

Post town | London

County/Region |

Postcode [Elclafal [3fwla

Country |

I Liquidator's name ©

Fllenamety) | Nevillo Barry O e s
Surname Kahn another liquidator.
Liquidator’s address

Building namelnumber| PO Box 810 oS::?r:iEtsl:cigg:}tL teH us about
Street } 66 Shoe Lane another liquidator.

Post town E London

County/Region i

Postcode ‘ E Rﬂ?‘?r‘?mﬁ—

Country l

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ03

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

Period of progress report

From date

bl bl [Efolilr

To date

~

ol B3 Plfifs

7 |

Prog;ess report

|?E/ The progress report is attached

s |}

Sign and date

Liguidator's signature | Signature (\W

Signature date

'afe B8 [lof1ls

04/17 Version 1.¢




LIQO3

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

E Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

i“’""““"‘“ Wendy Packwood @ Where to send
cmpmezme Deloitte LLP You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:
Address
[ PO Box 810 The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
| 66 Shoe Lane Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
I DX 33050 Cardiff,
] Post town London
County/Region
Postcode
I E |C 4 A 3 W IA - .
! e l_i_i_f—l—rl_{_ ﬂ Further information
= For further information please see the guidance notes
| on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

I Telephane

+44 121 632 6000
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[J The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[J You have attached the required documents,

[J You have signed the form.

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This farm has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




PaperlinX (Europe) Limited
(In Liquidation)

Summary of Receipts & Payments
04 April 2017 to 03 April 2018

RECEIPTS

Brought Forward

Total (£)

17.092,719.75

Book Debts 527.24
Bank Interest Gross $5,081.09
Trade Creditors 13,306,268.84
Vat Control Account 98,716.05
30,513,312.97
PAYMENTS
Brought Forward 2,250,316.87
VAT Reclaimed from Admin 1,135,998.20
Bank Interest Gross 586.40
Iintercompany Payable 12,059,879.86
Debt Collection Costs 18,689.64
Liquidators' Fees 65,467.85
Liquidators’ Expenses 1,463.93
Storage Costs 4,176.54
Bank Charges 0.80
Trade & Expense Creditors 1,278,678.08
VAT Receivable 17,936.58
Trade Creditors 13,306,268.84
Vat Control Account 82,974.38
30,222,437.97
Balance In Hand 290,875.00

30,513,312.97

!

Matthew David Smith
Jaint Liquidator

Page 1 of 1 1PS SQGL Ver. 5.04 15 June 2018 12:18



PaperlinX (Europe) Limited

(In Liquidation)

Summary of Receipts & Payments

RECEIPTS

Book Debts

Cash transferred from Admin
VAT Reclaimed frormm Admin
Bank Interest Gross

Trade Creditors

Vat Control Account

PAYMENTS

Legal Fees

VAT Reclaimed from Admin
Bank Interest Gross
Intercompany Payable

Debt Collection Costs
Specific Bond
Administrators' Fees
Administrators' Expenses
Liquidators' Fees
Liquidators’ Expenses
Courier

Storage Costs

Bank Charges

Trade & Expense Creditors
VAT Receivable

Trade Creditors

Vat Control Account

VAT Receivable(Fixed Chg)

Balance In Hand

Page 1 of 1

04 April 2016 to 03 April 2018

Total (E)

8,196.85
14,268,938.22
1,150,964 .91
41,464.63
13,306,268.84
1,736,952.28

30,512,785.73

148,024.72
1,135,998.20
586.40
12,059,879.86
85,049.85
230.00
502,631.25
9,737.08
133,515.35
1,463.93
73.00
438412

2.20
1,278,678.08
147,318.79
13,306,268.84
1,501,391.36
9,204.94

30,222,437.97
290,347.76

30,512,785.73

Y

IPS SQL Ver. 5.04

Matthew David Smith
Joint Liquidator

31 May 2018 09:59



'uonenfial

ey yo (T)E spPIy

ut pauap se sbuipaadoad
uiew 3yj ale asay}

pue sa)jdde g8+8/5T0T

oN (D3) uonenbay jPuno)

*AljeaaA9as pue Ajjutof

wayy Jo 2yl Aq siamod
pue sapnp ‘suopaung

e Ino Adied 03 pasioyine
ade A3y] 1ei] uLIuod
sio3epinbiy julor ay3 ‘(,.10v
au1.) ‘(papuawe se) 986T
Py Aduaajosu] ay) Jo T€Z
uoi}0as Jo sasodind ayj 104

“SDIEM

pue puejbuz uj sjuelunodY
paJajiey) jo aympsu]

oY) Aq s1auoioeld
Aduaajosug se e

03 )N 8y} ul pasuad|| ate
(.2n1012q,.) d11 2RI0l2q
JO sisuonnoeld AJuaajosul
pasuadiy |IV '9T0C

judy p uo suonensuwpe
aY3 JO uonessad

Buimojoj sawedwo) ayl jo
siojepinbiq julor pajujodde
asam (,,s103epinbiq yuior
ay3,,) uyey Aueg a)1aeN
pue Liws piaegq maynen

810C AeW T€

‘(,S9INY 3yl,) 9T0T SNy

(sslem 3 pue|bug) AduaA|osul ay3 Jo £ 8T 3INY Pue 9861 IOV ADUSA|OSUT YH0T UOIIIS
03 Juens.nd 8107 j4dy £ 03 pouad yjuow ZT 243 J0oj sioypatd 03 podad ssaubold

CBELSYO0
orioeeto
§0855.¢0
GYELELC0
LBBLBEO0
G0.658L0
08L0Evc0
QBGYRLLO
CSSPErP0o
64912070
9L0L0ico
9L LLEFP0
QLSPPLO0
86ESE600
051 402%0
96218500
BEPBELLD
L22G66 L0

H1E YO "UOPU0T 19805 MON BJiIT | ESTIOH [IH ‘d] SRIofeq o/2 12210 pauslsiBay

HNosy seiuedwon ‘UOISIAN] AJeoueyD) "@oRSNT 10 N0 YbBi eyl ul sluauuiodde |y

'ON AuedWoD / 10T JO GERE
ON AURAWOD [ GLOT J© 0EVE
ON AUBRGWOD [ GLOZ 1O 6212
'ON AuedoD / G10Z 0 LEYT
"ON Auedlod / §LOZ 0 8ZFE
"ON AuedwoD [ SLOTZ 1O YEVZ
"ON AuedWOD / SLOZ 40 022
‘ON AuRdWIOD / §L0Z O 22he
‘ON AuedwoD / 5L0E JO LZPE
"ON Auedwod / GLOZ 40 ZEYT
‘ON AuedluoD / GLOZ 10 SEPE
'ON AuediuoD / GLOZ O GTYE
‘'ON Auedwod / GLOT JO LEFE
"ON AueduloD / GLOZ 10 EEPE
‘ON AuedwioD / GLOZ 10 9E¥E
'ON AuedwioD / G102 10 LEPE
"ON Avedwod / GLOZ JO 9ZFC
‘ON Auedwio) / GLOE 40 vTFE

ON 8sED 1NeD
‘ON @8E7) 1NON)
‘ON BSED) 1NoY)
‘0N 9seD UNoo
0N @SB 1NOD)
ON @sen 1Unon)
"ON 8887 1N07
"ON 8580 MNoD
"ON D8ED 1N
"ON 888y LNo0)
"ON 2580 1NoD
"ON 8SE0) N0
ON 98B 1N0D)
"ON BSED) 1IN0
"ON 8SBD) WNoD
‘ON 858D Unan
"ON 98B N0

"ON 88E0) JN0N

(.sswedwo) ay), sayaboy) uonepinbi Ul fjy

payuwi] Auedwon g ucuunT ‘pA
P3JIWIT SI0JI3AUOD |{OY PUR }99YS
papwi dnoig iaded 9n 8yl

pajlun Jodey apeij

pajpunT Mn suloy uaeqoy

paywi siaded Burysigng uoisioald
PajiwIT sajeg plecg 'y Wijl4 9joeUllld
pauwi (adoangy) Ainseal] xuidaded
paywi] (adoin3y) sjuswisaaul] xuipaded
. pauwi (edoang) spuesqg xuiisded
papwi (Mn) xuyiaded

pajlwn (sdoiny) xulsaded

panwi Jaded yjuwis plemoy

pajwi] 1aded 19e13U0D

poajiwysy {adoingg) sasiAlag xuljladey
pajwiy dnoiny suloH Haqoy

paywit dnoig 1aded yuwug plemoy
pauuw Auedwon aaded ayl

‘93)10]e@



810¢ Aept 1€ | (uonepinbi up) dneso xuiladed | jeliuapyuold pue 21eAld | 411 91olea 8102 3

sasuadxa pueg uolleloUunuwioy

S103IPaJd 10j UORRWIOU]
suonepinbij ayy Jo ssa4boud
sobessowi Ad)

A1eSso|D

SJU33U0))




8107 Aoy 1€ | (uonepirbn ul) dnossy twisaded | {RAVAPULOD BB 31BAMd | 4T 3N0RG 8107 &




£ 2707 AR T¢ | (uonepinbil u1) dnous xuldaded | dT7 8hioleq 8107 @

Xe] Pappy =njep

ST0Z (Mdy T Buiaq ‘slojelispupupy

243 Jo waunuodde jo ajep

3y e se s1opadip Jieyl Aq padedaud
Auedilod Yyoes JO SSNINGR) pue s)a5se
213 Jo AleWIWNS B ‘sJjByy JO JUsWIRIS

6 a0i1oBId ADUDAIOSUT JO JUIISIEIS

41S9Y B ONI

pa3IWI d3UeUld SI0AU] SEY
pun4 U0IID]044 UOISUSd UL
SW03ISND ) SNUDADY WH

Jdl pue 5HY
'0dSH JO SINULLIWOD ,SI0YPID Y|

Aojelsiuiipe
aoueuy 103gap ‘yS wnibjag ONI

1VA

vios
6 dIS

SIOPAID
paundasg

4159y
ddd

JUWH

Sa9wIo)D
SH403IpaID

ONI

SUCIJULOP [e12UdD

sBupepUaspun Aepisgns
S} pue {eleJsny Ul paseq ‘Auedwod
Juased syeuwnyn o) paywn Xupadeq

dnous Xdd

M¥N-uUou - suoniuyap dnoly

"1'S Xuadeq

'A'g SBUIPIOH SpuBLBYIRN Xuijeded

pa3WI] pugladl xuldadeq Adeipisgns s
pue pajwi sbulpjoH puelasy xuipaded

ureds Xdd
sBuipjoy
"IN Xdd

pueRlI Xdd

N-uocu - suopluydp Anuz

pajwi buibesxped apisyled

pue payw sa1ddns buibexoed
uoybujueqg ‘pau Buibeoed
sseD 15T bulaq *plos Apusnbasgns
9JaM pUE uolelISIuWpe

J33u8 Jou pIp 1843 SaIuRdwWIOD
buibexoed Aleipisqns aauyl

SIIUAIRS Xdd PUE Ddl 'OHY ‘DdSH

paywr (5n} Xuladed
uam Jayiaboy ‘sbuperspun
Aeipisgns syl pue adosn3 Xdd

sjuapuadapur

sajuedwo)n
Buipett

sajuedwon

243 10 NN Xdd

N - suouyap dnouo

(uoiepinbi
u1) peuwi Auedwo’ Jaded ayl

(uonepinbi
Ul) paiiwi dnols 3uioy 1aqoy

(uonepinbiy
U} PaYWIT M SUIOH Hagoy

(uoepmbn ug) paywn
(adoun3g) Aunsead] xuitaded

(uoizepinbry ur) paywn

Jdi

OHY

ANHY

Ainsedd] Xdd

(adoung) sjuswisasul Xuyiaded sjusunRsaAul Xdd

(uopepinbry ur)
paywi {(edeun3) spuesg xullJaded

(uonepinbpy ur) pauwn
(edoung) saoinas xulldaded

(uonepinbi
u1) pajun (3dounz) Xuyseded

(uonepinbry ur) paywn
dnotg Jaded yauls piemoH

spuelg Xdd
SIIIAIDS Xdd
adoingy Xdd

9dSH

N - suouyap Ai3uz

a’lo
L X 2.0 Ke8
0Ly

yodal

ayy Jo Apoq ay; uiyum
pauyop ale swia) J1BY10

suonuyap
olyoeds aseo pue fug

Alesso|9)



8107 ARl TE€ | (vonepinbi] ul) dnous xuipieded | JENUBPYUOD pUR AL | 11 31018 810T &:

sabessoaw Ad) @




S

870z Ael 1€ | {uonepinbn u1) dnous xulliaded | 4T) 20020 8T0Z @

Jwad spuny pjnoys suopepinb syl w saiuedwod 9s3ay3 Jo 332dsad Ul UMBAP 3q NIm S294
‘(popwy Auedwio? ) ucuunT Ay pue pajwly SJIOHPAUC) |j0Y pue J83ys ‘pajiwi] dnoin Jaded
9 3yl ‘papwi 4aded aped} ‘paywI yN SUIoH H3GoY ‘pajw siaded Buiusygng ucispaid
‘pajwirt ss|es pleog g Wji4 3pPeuUUld ‘pauwil (2doin3) spuedg xujluaded ‘papiwn {Mn)
xuraded ‘pajiwi Jaded yuuws piemop ‘papwn saded peiiuod) sajuedwod Buewsads ayy jo
suopesiuwpe bupasasd ayd ul paaosdde sem YA snid Y52 F JO 995 pax|) B 1By) 230U 25e3|d
pue ‘zg abed uo pspiaodd ade seinpasosd UOISIODP 243 JO SRR

‘0 03 ££ sabed uc ajep 03 51500 JeN1IR YIM J3U19b0] $1S00 swy patedinipue N Jo uMmopyealq
e Buimoys sajewilsg soa4 paplacid aaey SpL 'SISEQ SIS0D SWI B U0 $33J INO X} 03 SJOUPIID
FUAUL MOU IM AINSEALY Xdd PUR SIUDWISDAU] Xdd ‘2d0in3 Xdd 'SaDIAI9S Xdd JO 102dsad uT

'9€

01 € sebed uo ajep 01 51509 |enjoe ypm Jayiaboy s1s00 aunl pajedpiiue no Jo umopealq

e Buimoys sajewls] saad papiacid ARy oAy 'SISBQ 51502 BLUN B U0 S23) ING XIj 03 SIJUILI0D
uonepinby aApRadsal ayy woly jeaoldde Buposs ale am sajuedwo)) Buipel) ay3 Jo Jpadsad Ul
1$M0Jj04 se op 0] @sodoud am yoym pue pied

2q 03 aJe sJojepinbi Juror ay3 Yaiym uo siseq ay) xij 0} |eacidde »329s 03 paiinbal mou ade ap
‘abueys sane|siba) e jo nsad

B se suonepinbi] sy €3 JoAC AED JOU PIP SUDIRRNISIUILIPE J3114RS 2U] UL PIXY Se siseq 233 3yl

‘slie3sp Jayun) 10) O£ B 67 Sobed 0]

JaJal aseald 'spuelg Xdd 1daoxa sajuedwod jje ur sjuswAed / sadiadal puapialp Auedulossaull
papnjoul os|e JuawAed puapiap siy) ‘paliwlT Jaded aped] pue pajiwr SIOp3AUC)

ijoy pue 192ys ‘pauwi staded Bulusiigng UoISIdald ‘paliul S2|es plecd Pue w4 adeulld Jo
uondadxa ayl Um saluedwiod ||B Ul SJONPaJID paindasun 0] pied usaq SBY PUSPIAIP LULIDIU| Uy
‘portad auyy Bulinp oHY Ul paAlsISa usRq SeY GOE’ZF JO PUNDS AdURINSUI Uy

"AlaA1122dSa4 MNHY pue pauwin

Jaded YIS pIemoH Ul G60'EF PUB 9T6'HF JO JOLIS Ul PoAIRIaL Uzdq ARy Spunj Axed payL
‘AlaAadsal OHY pue Dd) ul pouad auy Bulnp pueida] Xdd Wol) paalsoad

Uad(q SABY UOLISPISUOD P3UIaIBP Jo 10adsalt Ul pEF'9TTT pue +81°923F JO spuny Auedwonuaqul
'£2-01 sabed uc sjunooe sjuswAed pue s1d195) BY) Ul UDDS B UBD SdagsueIy BunnNsaL 2yt
‘sjuswiubisse 31500 / suone||puodal buysidwed saye Aj@iendoidde paiedoljeal pue Ajgdjuad
SIS0D PI1ISs SARY am ‘sucsead DulAes 1502 pue AduapiyD 10) ‘Udhs 5 pue sajuedwiod)

a3 ssouoe Bulieys Js00 pue aduellRd [eninw 1o 1aaal ybiy e sem 31y ‘pasiape Ajsnoiasad

sy ‘saluedwon) ay3 03 UojIR|al Ul S350 1O Juswuoiuodde pue uoiedoleal Jya ‘sydiooad

1G9P 004 jO Jajsuely ‘sjyoud Buipel; Jo uoiedolead 01 Buijeled spew bulaq sjuswisnipe
Auedwosdalu) ul Buinsas pouwsd 2yl BunNp uaxeLIBPUN U3aq SALY SUCIIRIDUOIAL Jaypn,
'3d04n3 Xdd U} §55°9TTF puUe Ddl

Ul 8T8'9027F J0 pouad 23 Ui S3LSA0I3L 1G3P 00G UM ‘PanuUiIuod aABY SUDID2|[0D 10103d

Alpjuawiwig)

poniad 310dal
ay3 Bunnp
suonepinbij
ayy

Jo ssaibolgd

TG88 £0£/ 020 ‘121
Xdse soiueduiod

A 2SGOM
AN 03 BINOE P@POOMYIEdM BT

s|iejap Joe3uo)

YME Y423

uopuo’

aue 20ys 99

018 X089 Od

dT181I019Q 0/2

uyey Aured sljInan

YW praeq Maynel
sajuedwo) ay)

jo siojepinbiq julof

sabessow Ad))



9 810Z AeW 1€ | (uonepinbry ug) dnous xuladed | dT1 33020 810Z @

*AJHOYs Sased asay) asopd

0] J}98S [[IM pUB S31313U2 3S3Y]J Ul UCIINGLISIP B el 0] SpUn) JU3IDIYNS aq [|Im 343y 18]
1adxs 10U Op am ‘palw] Joded Speldl pue pajiwi SICUBAUDD ||0Y PUe 193Ys ‘paywr sieded
Buiysiiqnd uoisDald ‘palill S3|eS plecg pue wild SdeuUlld Ul 53502 PUB SUOoIIesI|ead JO [BAJ)
3Y] UBAID) 'IA0QE 03 pa.Lidjad se ‘sBulp|oH N Xdd wody spusplalp Jo idiadad ay) Jo buiwn syl
uo puadap M ped abae| Ul pue UMOUY J9A J0U SI S103|pald PaJnNIIsUN 104 SPUSPIAIP 3s2U3 JO
wnyuenb pue Buwiy syl ybnoyyje ‘sigeanoeld se uoos se 1031pald paJnlasun 0 PUspIAIp (BUl)
pue puodas e Aed 03 00| |Im sto3epinbT Julor syl ‘s|IeIBP 424N 10} OE B 67 Sobed 01 188
aseald ‘pouad ayj buunp apew uaaq ARy SJ0JPaId PaJniasun Iy 01 SUoIINGISIP WIISIUL
"IN ul pied UG IARY SJOYPSLD [RIJUDIDJRI]

‘|iny Ul pled u3q SARY SJ0PAID) PALNIIS

"2INSOP S

'suoisod xey seuedwon 3yl Jo uonesijeuld

‘(3wdad spuny sJaUM) SI0YPSID PaINdISUN dY3 03 JuswAed puspIAIp [BUl) pUB pucdas B Aed
*$BUIPIOH N Xdd Wody sjuawied puspialp 1o AISA0D3Yy

'ss9004d U0[1D3||CD JO1gap Y3 2pn|ouo)

‘S|leyep Jsyuny

10 g abed 03 424 9se3|d "polad Hodad 33 Ul paLINdUl US3q SARY 51502 Ajled pJiy] SnoLieA
‘1% obed uo papiroad st suonepinbl auy Jo polad syl Buunp palindul 9q €} SURWISINGSIP
10 218W11S3 ANQ 'poMad Hodal 2yl Ul paaInaUl U2ag aARY £0E'EF JO SIURWBSINGSI]
‘paUIRIqO Uag Apeade sey |eactdde

BDJYUWILLIOD JOJPRID DAIPRASOIIR) UDIUM J0J OHY Ul UMBIP U] dABY STH'L9ZF JO S99
s101epinbi *wodad siyy Aq pataacd poldad syl 412)ye apewt alam Aay] se sjunodoe sjuawAed
pue s1diadad palIeie ayj ul pasaad Jou ale sjuswAedal assyy |eaosdde a0 s3sanbad

1no Jo awoono sy} Buipuad sa1e1sd sAaIDadsad auy3 0} piedal U3aqg SABY SSIUOW 3S3aYL
*AINSERI] Xdd PUB SIUSWISBAUT Xdd ‘2daing Xdd ‘s9IAIRS Xdd '©dSH 'JdL Ul 10449 U umelp
uaaq aneYy GZ+' /G973 Jo S99) siojepinbll ‘sbueys aaie|siba) B 03 anp ‘Jey] PalIUBPI DARY DM

syadsoud
puspiAalqg

siapew
Buipue3ising

(p.3u0d) s150)

®06

OO

1588 £0€Z 020 ‘ISL
¥dse'solueduwod

Sn-xuifade

/N 03 SOIFUSA[GSUT

-SNIOPp MMM/ 7 031y 123ISqoM

30°02° 913 0[9 pdpoomedm jlewg

s|ieap JoeIu0)

YME Y23

uopuol

auel 30ys 99

078 Xod Od

dT1123H013Q 0/3

uyey Aueg 2||lAaN

Yuwis plaeg maynepn
Auedwo) ay3

30 si1o0xepinbiq juior

sobessaw Ad)



BIOZ Aepy TL | {uonepinbi] ul) dnoud) xuiliaded | {ENUSPYUCD Pue 31BALY | 471 30100 8102 &

syuswAed pue sydieoay

Alewnunsg

suonepinbi ayj jo ssaabouad @




810Z AeW 1€ | (vonepinbiy ur} dnous xuipaded | 411 @02 8102 &

'S

obed uo sjiejop oeIU03 3yy Buisn Buim Ul SN JaRIUGD
aseald ‘mou pINouUs am [32) NOA ey} uonew.ojul

Aue aARY NOA JI ‘payiiuapl uaaq aaey AIBA033.

JO SBNUIAR I2YLINJ OU MIADY SIY) paiadwod BuiaeH

‘Auedwao)

a2y yum sbuneap 3sed pey saey oym J0 0] paIodUL0D
Jayye saiued jsuiebe Jybnolg aq Aew eyl swied
|enuaiod se yons ‘s1031paJd JO JjBusq ay) 10) AJaA0dal
e 0] pea| ybiw jey] suajiew Aue ade aJayy Jaylaym
S59S5€ 0] D|qR|IBAR UONBLLLIOJUI Y] PaMIIAS] IABY DM
'9T0¢ 4240100

$ UO 2IIAIRS AJURAIOSUT 3Y3 03 Hodau [euapyued ano
paniwiqns pue sioadip s,Auedwo) ay3 Jo 1oNpuos ay)
uo Wodas 03 AINp AI0INIEIS N0 Yum paldwiod aAeY s
suonebnsaaug

's.l0jIpaJd
10J JJauUsq |epueu) Padip Aue ajeltauab jou op Ing
awsbebua ayy Jo ped Alesssodu e ade S)Se) 9say ]

'SUCIPUN bulaysey .

pue /SM3IAD] 2SED .

ISUOIINQUISIP J0}IP2JD PAINDISUN .
1S10)IpaID UM 20U3puodsallod .
‘Hurpodad Adognjeys o
"Juswabeuew asedy .

:94Neu saleIsIuILIpe

ue Jo syse} Jaylo pue suoneblqge aoueldwod pue
Al0IN3eIs JO uaWYINY 03 Aejad Apdewdud yoiym sysey
Buimoljo} ayj N0 palIed aary am polad ayi buung

s)yse) Alojniels

‘poiad auyy buunp sajuedlod

BY) Uaamlaq pallajsuel) usaq IARY spunj paje|ad

3yl ‘sjuawubisse 3500 / suonelpuodad bunaidwoed saye
Al2jeudoidde pajedojesd pue Ajjaiuad s3s00 pajj3es
BABY am ‘suoseal Buiaes 3507 pue AdUi314a J0j ‘yons
se pue sajuedwo) ay) ssodoe bulleys 1502 pue souelR.
|eninuwl Jo [2A3] ybiy 2 sem auay] ‘pasiape Ajsnoiasid

sy "saiuedwlon ayl 01 uoneEd Ul $3502 10 Juswuoipodde
pue uoledo|eal | yA ‘sidiaoad 3gap yooq Jo

Jaysued ‘spjoad Buiped Jo uojledo)jead o) bupejas spew
Bujaq syuswisnipe Aueduicoiaiul ui Buiginsad poliad

243 Buunp uXERBpUN U3 2ARY SUDIRIIDU0IDI SDYHNS
syusuwisnipy Aueduiodioiug

"3S1N02 anp Ul ‘AjpAndadsal oHY

pue 94sH ‘saueduwod seidoidde ayj o1 pajedo||ead aq
[Im spuny asay] Apaipadsas JNHY pue paywi] saded
Ylws pJemoH Ul 960°€F PUB 9T6'F JO 10U Ul PRAISIR
uaaq aaey spuny Aued payl pue pouad ay3 bulnp

OHY Ul paAiadal sem Q0E'ZTF 40 punjal aoueinsul uy

519552 12410

‘0¢ B 67 sebed uo papiaold aie s|ielap JayHdn4g
'S103|paJD palnJasun 03 pied puUspIAIp WL B3 JO
ued se pouad ay3 Buunp spueidg Xdd 1daaxa sauedwod
lie Ul pied / paai@oad usaq 2AeY spuapialp Aueduwiodiajul

SPUIPIAIG AuedWlodlalu]

*2doJn3 Xdd Ul SSS'STTF pue Ddl Ul 818'902F 40
pouad 8yl Ul SDLIDA0DAL 1G3P H00g YIM ‘SUIWSO0YS pue

Y WS UO0IBI0 BIA PSNUIIUOD SABY SUDI3I9|0D 101037
530op 3ood

pouiad Jodad sy 6ulanp auop 3o
suonjepinbij ayj Jo ssalboid

®06

QOO

Alewiuing
suonepinbij
33 jo ssaJtboad



6

8107 AelW 1€ | (uonepinby up) dnousy xuipiaded | 411 2RI0I2Q B8T0Z @

0op
03 z¢ sobed uo papjaoJd S| 51500 asay] U0 UORBWLIONU
Jayund :sesuadxs pue ucpiesaunwad sioyepmbry

PPE'1F - OHY -
967F - OdSH

€183 -2di -

1SM0||0J Se ade pouad 3y buunp pled usag aary s1s0D
2yl ‘Ajaandadsal saxiales uoisuad pue suolssiwgns
[lodAed DYIWH 2110ISIY 03 UCIIRDJ Ul SDIAIBS papiaosd
JUMIH NOV PUBR A}jIGRILNOIDY 1599} JeLI0ISS)0.d
‘Jpewl 9q us

[IIM suonRED0|IRSd 1500 jedosddy 'sSu01309)100 3yl Jo
a|yo4d a3 309)42.4 J0U S0P SIIUBALIOD I53Y] 03 PIJIOAUI
SIS03 JO UONED0)IE DY) S 51500 253U Jo Bumioaul ayl
SS3D0E 0} AJHOUS USXBLISPUN 3 {|IM UORRIIIUOISL |IN}

725’697 - adouna Xdd -

L9E'YF -DdL -

:SMO||0J Se 348 polad syl Buunp

pied 51502 pue SaLIRA0IAI 10309p 03 UOKR[AI Ul S3D)AISS
DOPIACSD SABY YIIWS U0JRUI0 53S0 U0ID]|0d 199d
080'CF - OdSH -«

T€Q'+TF - OHY -

S§50'6F - DdL -

'suoiiepinby so sadAy sasouy ynum bujesp uj
gousUadxd pue asiusdxa 21eudosdde auy Yum SiaAme|
40wy B ‘477 Asjdien wouy s1apew |eba) |eunqu)
o3A0|dwa J0) paalsdal adlApe 01 uollelsd Ul pouad

ay1 ul pled uaaq asey S99 BUIMOl0) BY) s9a) jeba

ipolsad Kodat ayl Bunnp pred ausm s3s00 Buimojo) auy
pouad podal ay3 Suninp auop Mi10Mm Y3 JO 3S0)

®6

Q0

(panunuod)
Alewuwung
suonyepinbi)
9Y3 jo ssalboiad



o1 8107 AW 1€ | (uonepinbr] ur) dnousy xuipaded | 471 @RI0IRA 8107 &

‘a|qeied / ajqeaanas Auedwaosiajul Buipnpu
$J0}IpaJd PaJniasun 0} PuapiAlp wilajul - 4

‘|eacadde Joj 358nbald N0 0 AWODINO Y}
Buipuad a1e3s9 uonepinbyl ayj 03 piedas usaq
MOU 2ABY T96'ZETTF 4O $99) ,s103epinbi - 3

"SUDI1I9]10I 1g9p 3004g Jo Ajdofzw 1s5eA

ayj pue (queaapas adaym) sujoad Buipedy apnjpoul
(M SIYL -junodde uoniepinbr ay) 03 ssodoe
pled usaq 3ouUIS SBY UYdIym uoiessiuipy Joud
ay) Buunp pasijeas snidins ayj o3 sejeRl UILIPY
WCJ} paWIRRad 1WA / pallajsued) ysed - g

'sjuswubisse 1500

/ suonelpuodal bunadwiod Jaye Ajsjeiadoidde
pajeoojeas pue A||eJjuad S1S0D pPIISs

aARY oM ‘suoseal BuiARS 1500 pue AdURIDIR
JoJ ‘yons se pue sajueduon) ayj ssodoe

Hulieys 1500 pue aoue|24 [ENINW JO [9AD] Ybiy
e SEM 21aY3 ‘pasiape Aisnolaaad sy tsaiuedwion
DU} ©1 UOIIB|2J Ul S3SOD JO JuaLuoiodde

pue UONREIO|EAL 1A ‘S1diaoal 1gap 300(q

Jo Jajsuedy ‘sjjold buipedy Jo uonjesoeal ¢}
buijeiad apew bujaq sjuswisnipe Auedwoodaqul
ul Buiynsat pouad ay) Buunp uayepspun

udaq aARY SUOIRIIDUOIDL 2yHnd - D

*1¥A JO 19U UMOLS 248 SWNS || - g

*9SIN0D SNP U] SWIOISNTD B SNUDASY

WH 03 10} pjUnoooe 8 {[IM PaAIDISL 1SaI93UI
U0 X873 U0I3e10di0D pajeInosse aly| junosoe
Bunieaq 1S2423Ul UB Ul P2y 248 Spuny Iy - ¥

junosoe sjusuwded pue s53d13024 03 S210N

-uawulodde 1no jo aiep ayy duUIs
suoppesuel) jje pue 8107 |udy € 01 uopepinbi
2y Ul suonaesuel) ay3 buipelsp ‘susoeddo
papiaoad S| Juncooe sjuswAed pue sydisdal

8SLSEST puey um azueieg

€Breese v © D/ uBLND g/]
SO9°ET - g 2|qRAIZISY 1VA
130 dn opey

BEL'SEST s0ueiRg
E9T'LTSET OFL'LOT'EY sjuawied 201
S£2'559°Z1  GEZ'S59'CT 4 PUBPIAIC J03IPaJD paINdasun
951'¢ 951'e sasAo|dwa
590'9Z2 - sioypaIn (BlIualajald
89 £9 sobieyn yueg
290°T - 'SUT 'JeN sdaioldw3
EES'TT - 5]955Y JO DUBINSU]
809 - Buisiuaapy Alojniels
0LL'6 0459 53500 abetoys
£18 £18 5934 |BUDISSDIQY
74 - 5594 |BUAISSHJAY 13410
859'E 806°T saa4 sian|ea/siuaby
85T - sasuadxg siojepmnbr
196'2€2 £8T'81T 3 s994 s103epinbp
yer'e6T ZOP' 182 5934 ,5103€11SIUPY
69 £98'1 51500 U0IP3(10D) 199a
cEs'0p 5506 s34 [eba
941 - 5334 |BUOISSI)QId
Er1 £r1 s3I0
00£'E - SIS0 JUSWB[IIBS LOY
£18'62 £18°62 o] uo|3e30| el buipei]
sjuawied

TZ6'7909T T6H'8EPR sydisdad |e10 L
L0T - SI0}IPaUD) Jaud pawiepun
86Z LTPT B6Z LTHT 4 2(geAlR0sy Auedwaodiajuf
€LLLE 66T'ST v S5040) }SaUIUT Hueg
9191051 919'105'1 q UILPY WOy PALNBPay VA
071£'906'ZT  (DEb'BSY) a UlpY Wouy paua)suel} yseD
£86'L - pUNaY 9UBRINSUT
IST'STY 8TR'90Z s3g3g Hoog
PRT'OT P81'9¢ pueal] - 3|qeAlEIay Auedwlodiajul
(e61'0L2) (eB1'0L2) o] sjuawWIsNpy Auedwo]
6522 - 595S0| Xe] JO 3|e5
sydiasoy

ajep ol polIad S2)0N

8107 1dy £ 0] HTOZ |MaAY ¥
junoooe sjuawded pue sydisaas stojepinbiy Juiof

06

OO

8102 tiudy
¢ 0} pouad sy} 104 Junodoe

sjyuawAed pue sydiasey

paywif
Auedwon saded ayl

sjuswAed

pue s3diadsy
suonepinbi|
23 Jo ssau1bouad



139 8102 A2 1€ | (uonepinbry ur) dnoo xulseded | 471 9Wl0BA 8TAZ @

‘a|qeied / s|qeaisdas Auedwiodtaiul Buipnpuy
SJ0JIPIJD PRINIISUN 0] PUBPIAIP WLBIU] - ]

"SUQI303)100 1Gap 300 Jo AJliolew ISeA

a2y pue (JueAajas asaym) sjyold Buipeay spnjau)
JIIM SIYL -3unoooe uonepinbr] ayj 03 ssole

pred U2 90UIS SBY YIIUM UOIIRIISIUIWLIpY Jolud
a1 Buunp pasyeas snidins sS4l 03 SERI VpY
wiod) pawiepad 1yA / paddajsuely used - g

sjustuubrsse 1502

/ suogiennuaedad buneidwes soye AjReidoadde
Po1EI0i(Bal pUR AJjB4IUDd SIS0D DOINES

DARY OM ‘SU0SEI] DUIARS 1503 pue AJUB|diye
J0J ‘yons se pue saiuedwo) 3y ssokoe

bupeys 1505 pue souelad |ennw jo (A3 ybry
B sem 242U} ‘pasiape A|snoiaaad sy 'seiuedwo)
33 0] UDIIBJ2J L) S3S02 JO Juauopodde

pug uonexojieas 1A ‘s3dionaa 19op Moog

10 J9jsuery ‘syjoid Puipesy Jo ucneso|ead 0}
buniejed spew buiag syuswiasnipe Aueduwlodtanuy
u) Buiginsal pouad ayy bulinp usyeuapun

L3¢ 2ARY SUOI}RI|PUGIA] J3YHNL ~ 2

‘1A 4O 12U UMOUS 1B SWNS |y - g

*DSIN0D NP UI SIUOISND B DNUIASY
WH 01 40) p3IUNOIIe 3G (HM PIAIDDDI JSaIaqU)
U0 Xe3 Ucnes0dlod paeosse syt unodde
Bupeaq 3sa491ul Ue Ul PIRY ade spuny |y - v

unoooe spuawded pue s1d1a0or 03 S9310N
“Juswiuodde ano Jo 3ep ay) uls
suolresues) 18 pue ‘g1pz 1dy £ 03 uojiepinby
241 u suooesuedy ayy buweisp ‘sysoddo
papiaoid S| junodoe sjusiAed pue sidieaal vy

HETERE
S85CTEPTE

Puey W sduweq

60¢'9E1°C 14 /v Jeaund gh
6¥0'LT g 2(GRAIRISY LWYA
:jo dn apew

TEPY asuered

85T EPT'T

92979601 L65°68S'ET

syuawded 2joj

CLV'OSTET
$£9°Z
000'1
BES'ZHE
¥9
956'9
TEP'T
$0E
089°1
LPT
705'SZ
¥62
SIH'29T
ZEQ'TIE
0071
£€5'T
pES'Z8
0p0’s
(6v8"v}

VAR'GET 9T 6yB'S9SL

€.P'0ST'ET 3 PUADIAK] JOJIPALT PRUNIDSUN
#£9°2 sasdoidwg
- SawWayds uatsuad
- 51031paLd |eIUAIB)RId

£9 sabieyy dueg
- "sul "1eN sJeAc)dw]
- s3ey
#0E uoipalpay B aGeysad
PPET 5994 |RUOISSSJUY JBYI0
Fa49 Alauonrels

- 5394 susnjep/siuaby
- 535UadX3 33O
&614'921 5934 ,su03epinbn
160862 5994 ,S/01R135IUIUDY
b pUEIg JO 3je5 Al 5UeIENDa]
- sa8d sIanjeA/sitaby

T€9'%T saad |eba
- saiInN
(6¥8°) ] uoneaoyeay Bwpesy
spuwAed

sydraoad |Rjol

08
ZEP'Z0L'9
£00'EE
{62£'EST)
980'5%0'8
poE'e
6£5°2
008’482
PEP'QTT
(62'T69
768°22

- LOWPAUT JAid PRWIEPUN

ZEP'TOL' 3 ajaeal@say Auedwonisu]
229's 4 SSOUS J5a193U1 Hueq
{6£E’'EST) a UIWPY W} pAWIBRaY YA
9ETL6T a UlWpy Wody pausjuel} spund
noe'e punay dueInsu]

- spuelq jo 3jes

- Apadaid g pued ploysand
PEP'OTT pue|3J - 2|qeAla23Y Aurdwonisjul
LET'169 3 53uUaWIsn[py Auedwontagu]

- 53550] XB} JO DIES
ST TEES

POLIad

810Z 1AV € 03 STOZ NIV ¢
unoooe siusied pue sydiadad siojepinbiy juior

®06

QOO

81.0Z Hidy
£ 0} pousad ay} 40} Junoooe

sjuawied pue sidiasay

pajuw
dnoug) suloy 1RQOY

sjuawAed

pue sjdiedoy
suonepinby
243 jo ssaiboad



(49

'a|geded / ajgea@as Auedwodiaiu) Buipnpul
S103IPaJD PRINIBSUN 0] PUIPIAIP WIS - o

‘leacsdde 10y 359nbaJ UNO JO BWOIING Y]
Buipuad 33e359 uonepinbi| ay3 01 piedal udsq
MOU dARY STS'EETT Jo S234 ,sl03epinbi - 3

'SUOIDD|10D 1Gap 00q Jo Ajlolew Jsea

2yl pue (jueas|ad sdaym) syjoad Buipedy apnpul
M SIYL 'unodoe uonepinbm 2y 03 ssodoe
pled uaaq 2oUIs Sey YdIym uciedisiuiwpy Jopd
ay3 bBuunp pasiieas snjdans ay3 03 saje(ad ulLIpY
WwICd) pawIeoad YA / paddajsuedy ysed - g

*sjuawubisse 1500

/ suonjenpuciau bullsidwod Jaye Apjeudoldde
pajedo||eal pue Aj|ediuad s1so3 paliles

9ABY 9M ‘suosead Bujaes 1son pue Aduspiye
103 ‘yons se pue saluedulon) ayj ssouoe

Buiieys 3500 pue 35ue|[Rl [eninw Jo [3A9] ybiy
B sem 2494] ‘pasiape Alsnoiaald sy ‘saiueduwion
JU3 03 uoiead Ul 53502 Jo Jusiuuoiodde

pue uonedojjeal |yA ‘sidiasal 1gap yoog

J0 J3ysues ‘syyoid Buiped) Jo uoiedo|eal 03
Bunejal apew Buieg sjuswisnipe Auedwiooiaiu
U bunginsad poluad ay) Buunp uselapun

usaq aABY SUOIIRI|IDUCIBI Jayung - D

‘1WA JO 39U UMOYS 348 SWNS (| - g

'ISINCD DNP Ul SWOISND) § INUIADY

WH 03 10J PRIUNOIDIE BQ ||IM PIAIRIDI 15123
uo Xe} uopelodlod paje|dosse 3yl “JunoDe
Bulieaq 1sa4a3ul ue Ul pIBY 2Je SpUNy IV - ¥
junonoe sjuawied pue s3diodai 03 SOJON
*Juawiuiedde 1no Jo ajep 2yj UIS
suofjoesued) ||e pue ‘810z Idy £ 03 uonepinbi|
ay3 vy suolpesues ayl buelap ‘ausoddo
papiaoid st Junodoe sjuawAed pue sydiedad v

810Z Aew T€ | (uogepinbry ug) dneus xuiiaded | 4719010130 8T0Z @

£86706C

—_—

8pe 06¢
6£9

£86°06C

EPT'6TLYT OEB'SZTOPT

98778871 98/7°887'1

z 4
¥8E'Y £8E'Y

€ (sem)

POP°L 16€'T
SIS'EET 29%'59
LE2'6 -

1£9°205 -

0£z -

788'SET 725’69
088'650'ZT  088'650'ZT
£EG0ES ££579ES
§20'9% -

OET'0TO'ST 6V8°LZV

§SC 2P Z76F'9T
£96°PT £96'PT
89L'8P5'PT  0£8'6LT
6ET O §55'9T1

93ep ol poliad

[

puey w Aduejeg
2/ Juaund g/1
J[RAIBDSY LYA
1jo dn apew

aJuejeg

sjuawied |10

puUBpIAIY J0MPRID PAUNDASUN
sabieyD nueg

s3s07) sbrioyg

Jauno)

sasuadx3 ,si0i1epinbn

saa4 ,s103epinbn
S$asuadxy s101easIu|WpY
$334 ,SI101RJISNIWPY

puog dypads

$1S00) UOI1I3}0D 3934
3|qeArd Ausdworuajul
sjuausnipy Aueduwicuaul
saa4 |eba

sjuauied

s1diI9oad |e30 |,

SSOUD) J$AUIIUL Hued

UILUIPpY WO} pawiepay LVA
UILpY WOl palisjsul ysed
§1q9Q Yoog

sychasey

810¢ |11dY £ 01 910Z (HaY ¢
junoooe syuawied pue sydisdad ssojepinbi juior

06

OO

810z |udy
¢ 0} pouad ay; 105 Junosoe

sjuawded pue sydiadsay
papwi (adoang) xuijiadey

sjuawAed

pue sidisosy
suonepinbi|
ayy jo ssasboid



€T 8T0Z AeW 7€ | (uonepmbry ul) dnoug xuladed | 471301012 102 ©

-algeded / aigeaedal Auedwiodiziul Buipnpu
SJOUPAJD PINIASUN 0] PUSPIAIP WIIDIU] - 4

‘leaosdde oy 1sanbag 1o JO BLI0IIN0 3}
buipuad ajeisa uolepinbi] ayl 01 piedad uasg
MOU 3ARY OT8'LFTF JO $93) ,SI01epinbr] - 3

"SUOIIDR)0D 9P Ho0Qq Jo Ajuolew! jsea

2yl pue (Queadlad auaum) sujoad Buipesy apnpu)
[iIM SIY] "IUN0JDE uoiepInbry 3Y3 03 ss0.408

pied uaaq aduIs seY Yoiym UoiIesiunIpy Jold
213 Buunp pasiead snjdans syl 01 $21BjaU UIWPY
wo.j pawiepad | ¥A / patdajsuen ysed - g

‘sjULUbISSE 1502

/ suonerniouodsd bujzedwecd Jaye Ajendoadde
po3ed0||ead pue A)|eiiuad s3s00 pa|1es

aABRY oM ‘suoseal bulaes 150D pue AJULpYS
Joj ‘yons se pue saluedwor au) ssolde

Buiieys 3502 pue IzuUe|D4 |ENINL JO [9A3] UbIY
B SEM 2494} 'pasiape Ajsnoinald sy 'soluedwon
aU3 0] UORRIRS Ul SISC2 JO JuBwWuoodde

pue uopnedojeal [yA ‘sidisosd 3gsp xooq

Jo 13ysueny ‘sjyoad Buipesy Jo uoIEd0jIEAl 0]
bunep. apew buiag sjuswisnipe Auedwossaiu
u) buiynsau poidad ayl bunnp uayeuspun

UD2q 3ABY SUOIBIIDU0D3L JBYINY - D

‘1WA 10 19U UMOYS 2B SWNS || - g

"3SINOI BNP Ul SLWOISND) g DNUIAY
WH 03 46) pajunoade 24 [IM PRAISDY) JSaUa)U
uo xey uoiyescdiod paleInosse ay] Junole
Burleaq 1sa49)uUl U Uy PBY D48 SPUny jIV - v

nosoe sjuswded pue sydiasal 0] sajonN
uawiutedde uno jo ajep ayy oUis
suolppesued] le pue ‘810z |Mdy £ 03 uciepinby
ay] ul suoipesuely syl Bujjelsp ‘aysoddo
papiacid st Junoe sjusuwlAed pue sidiedal v

0EL7T59"T

T IRV

S22'8L9°T
(r6t’sz)

0E2Z59°1

OIDLET'Y pTOOVE'E

09T'vZ9'€  09T'F.9°C
01887 01887
98t'£8 -

966 966

e 9z

STZ'T -

2 &

OvE 967

o18'£PT 995’59
886641 692'19T
SPL'ET 180°¢
€149 £1b'g

9vL’68L'a 8Y9'LZ0Y

59T qo1
Ledlees's Lzd'eil's
€9 9187
9zt'19 9ZH'19

(SB6L'T L5119
8re'0LT 8¥8'0LT
65'7T -

2jep ol poudad

puey w dugeg

L4 3y Waund gf1
g 3|qeAla09Y LYA
130 dn apep

sougeqg

syuawAed |ejol

E puUapIAI 103IpaUD) PAUIND3sUN
$3q9Q joag

SIOEYC NI IEYETETR|

spusplal] PawieRUA 11Q

safuey) jued

*sul *3eN $.49A01dw3a

uoIPPaY B ab6eIsod

5224 [BUOISS3Y0I4

3 s34 ,si01epmbry
$334 ,SI0JRIIS|UILPY

s3a4 |eba

o) uoljeaoyeay Buipesy
sjuswied

sydiaval oL

s33A0jdwa pue JuawAiotwz Jo uswpedaq

E] 3|qeAiazay Auedwonajul
v SSQU0) Jsalajul yueg
a URUPY WISY) pauepay LYA
a UILLIPY LUOYS PAU3SUen spund
2 sjuzwiisnipy Auedwoajug
$3550) XB] 4O 3Jes

S0

Sa10N

8102 Ndy £ 03 910Z 144y ¢

U202 syuawded pue sidisdss ssojepinbry jurtor

906

OO

8102 ndy
€ 0) poutad 8y} Joj Junoaoe

syuawAied pue sydiosay

pajiwi] dnoug
laded yHwsg plemoy

sjuawiAed

pue sidiooay
suoljepinbjj
243 Jo ssaiboud



1 4

g|qeAed / sjgqeal@dad Auedwodlajul Buipnpul
SJ0JIPaJ2 PAJINJIFSUN 03 PUSPIAIP LULRIU] - (]

'SUON5a(|00 1gep %004 JO

Ajuuolew 3sea ayy pue (Jueaajad aiaym) syjoud
Buipesy apnpu Im SiYL Iunodde uoiepinb
3y) 0} ssouoe pled U23Q A3UIS SBY YdIYM
uonensuwpy Joud ayl Buunp pasieal snidans
DU} 03 SVIBDI UIWIPY WoL) paliajsuel) ysed - D

*1VA JO 13U UMOYS 248 SWNS ||¥ - g

‘8S.IN0D 2Np Ul SWOJSND) B SNUdAY

WH 03 10§ p33UNoooe 3q ||IM PIAIRIDI ISU3]UI
uo xe} uonielodlod pajeldosse ay| Junodde
Bulieaq 3saJ4ajul Ue Ul PIBY Je Spuny ||y - ¢
Junosoe spuawided pupe s3diadsg 03 S9ION
usunuiedde ano jo 23ep syi adUIS
suofjoesuel} ||e pue ‘g1z jMdy £ 03 uonepinbi
ay} ul suorpesues) a3yl bujpelap ‘susoddo
papiaosd s1 junoooe sjuawAed pue sydieoad v

810Z AeW TE | (uonepinbry ug) dnois xulliaded | dT1 aR0Rg 8107 @

TL6'F puey uy aduejeqg
T.6°F 4 ofy Juauns g/1
:jo dn apen

TL6'F souejeg
T8THT TBTVT syuswied jgj0)
616F1 6T6'FT a puapIAIg J10}IpaID) paUndasuf
£9¢'6 £9¢'6 a ajqeAed Auedwouaiul
sjudurieg

EST'6T  OPE sydianal jejo |
B8 X3 4 $S0UL) 1S queq
59162 £0€ o} UWPY WOJ) PRUIJSURL] SPUnd
sidianay

aiep ol popad S@)10N

81027 |HAY £ 03 9T0CT |MAY ¥
junoooe sjusiuied pue sidiosos sacjepinbig Julor

® 0

OO

810g [udy
¢ 0} pouad 8y} 10} Junosoe

sjuawAied pue sydiasay

paywi
(adoun3) spueag xuisaded

sjuswAed

pue s1d1923y
suonepinbi|
a2y} jJo ssaibouad



ST g10z Aew 1€ | (uonepinbri ur) dnoug xuipaded | 411201020 8107 @

9jqeAed / a|qeasdal Auedwodlsiul Buipnpui
S101PR12 PaUNJDSUN O PUIPIAIP WILISIUT - 3

‘leaosdde 10y 3sanbau uno Jo swo23INo
oy} Bujpuad ajeise uonepinby ay) 03 piedsd
uaag mou areY £4T°LEF JO S99y S101epINbR - @

"U01323]{02 3gap >00q JO AJllolew Isea

o) pue (Jueaalpd ataym) sijoad Buipely spnsy;
[lIm siyl *junoaoe uonepinbin auy 01 ssoue
pied usag aduIS sey Yalym Uonelisiuiwpy Jod
ay1 Buunp pastieals snidins ay3 03 S232|24 UWPY
Wouy pawiepad | yA / paidajsued) yses - o

" 1WA JO 19U UMOUYS 348 SWNs ||y - g

‘9SINOI BNP Ul SWOIsSND) ¥ 2NUAY

WH 0] JOJ pajunodoe 3] (|iM PIAIRIAL 1S3
uo Xej uoljesedlod paeEsse Iy JUnode
Buiieaq 1sa4a)ui ue Ul pj3Yy 3Je spuny )|y - ¥
junoxoe sjuswied pue sydiaral 03 sajoN
"Juawijuiodde 1na jo aiep 3y} duIs
suojdesuely ||e pue ‘£ 10z (Hdy £ 03 uonepinby
ay] Ul suonpesuedy syl bulieyap ‘ausaddo
papiaodd s| Junoaze syuawAed pue sydisdad v

£E5°65C
—_

¥Z8'LST
P11

————
LES'65Z

SPE'SOT'Y SSP'080'F

S00'B6E S00'86E

08 08

O -
£PTLE Z0P'sE
BPT'1Z -

896'309'C  896'8PO'E

Te8'p9E’y 9097y

16T ¥T ¥98'F
769'0se'y  (£ST)

ajepo)l poliad

o

S3JON

puey u} asuejeg
3y WBunD 9/1
I|qenianay LA
1Jo dn spey

2ouejeg

sjuawded jejoy

PUBPIAIG J03IPAID PRINI3SU
URUPY Wolj pawifepsy LyA
sabieyn yueg

$aa4 slozepinbi

$394 ,SI0IRIISIUIMPY
9|qeiRq Auedwouaju]
sjuawWwAed

sydiadsiein )

SSQUD) JSAUIJU] queg

UiWpy ey pauajsuel) yses
sydiasey

8702 4dy £ 03 910T |MdY ¢

ungxae syuawiied pue sydiedas siojepinbit juior

®06

OO

8102 judy
¢ 0} pourad ay} 10} JunodoE

sjuawdied pue sydisoay

panwiT (edoung)
sjuawsaau] xulpradey

sjuswAed

pue siydisdoy
suoijepinby
3y} jo ssasboid



9T 8107 AeW TE | (uonepinbyy ul) dnois xulliaded | 471 30PRQ 8107 @

‘a|geded / a|qeAizdal Auedwodsaul buipnpbu)
SJ03JPRJD PRINJJSUN O} PUIPIAIP WU - I

‘leacadde o4 3sanbal 1no Jo 3WOIIN0
auy buipuad a1eyse uonepinbi ayy 03 piedau
uaaq MOoU ABRY £EE'0HTF JO $99) ,s103epinb] - @

*SUDI3DF||0D Jg=3p Y00q JO

Aofew 1sea ay3 pue (JueAd|ad auaym) spjoud
BuipeJy spnpul [pm SIYL junoaze uonepinbn
2yl 01 ss0u0e pied Uaaq 3dUIS Sey Yolym
uonesiuwpy Joud ay) Bulnp pas)ead snidins
9] 0} SIJE[S.) UIWIPY WOl paliajsuel) ysed - 2

‘1WA JO 19U UMOYS 24 SWNS ||y - g

"BSINOI NP Ul SWOISND 1§ 2NUIASY

WH 03 10} paIUNODe 3q (|IM PRAIDIIJ JSDJa3U]
uo X3 uenel1odied palenosse auy] unodoe
buueaq js2493Ul UR LI p|aY 4B SpUNy IV - ¥
junoooe sjuaiuled pue s3diosad 03 Sal10N
“uawiuiodde 4no Jo ajep ayj aouIs
suolpesuel) ||e pue ‘gTQg |Mdy € 03 uonepinby
3yl w1 suojpesued) auyy buieap ‘ansoddo
papirodd si Junodoe syuawAed pue sydivoad v

SES'9ST

6£0°551

954’1

SES 95T

TOP'SSR'T ZLG6'VOB'T

8p/'8TE 8¥£'8TE

142 szb
EEE'Ob 892'pE
S98°FT -

ZES'TPP'T  TES'THP'T
66+'6Z -

LEG'ITO'T ¥66°T

8F v 98T'¢
6rb'Z00'c  {£6T)

2jep op  poliad

puey s 22uejeg
2/¥ uaund g/1
3|qeAladdy LYA
;jodn apew

asupjeq

syuswied teyo L

PUBPIAIQ J0]|paJD pPainaasun
xe| uonelodion

s224 sieiepinbi

$394 ,SI0JRIISILILPpY
ajqeded Auedwionajul

5394 |eba

sjuRuAed

sychasad eroL

SSQUE) 1SAUBIU] Hqueg
UIWIPY Woly 19JSuesy yses
sydiaaay

810C 111ay £ 01 910T IHAY ¢

junaooe sjuawied pue sjdiadal siojepinbig or

810z |lidy
¢ 0} pouad ayj Joj Junodde
sjuawAed pue sjdiasay

papw (adoung)
Ainseaa] xuiuadeyd

sjuswAed

pue sidiooay
suonepinbjj
a3 Jo ssaabouad



i3 8107 A=W 1€ | {(uonepinbi ul) dnouD xullisded | |eNUapYUOD puUe leAlld | 471 90I0)RA £TOZ &

‘a|geAed / aiqealsaal Auedwodiaiul Buipnpul
$J0)Pa4d pasniasun 0} puapialp WU - 4

*|eaoadde 104 3sanbal ine jo SwodINo
ayy Bujpuad s3e3s8 uoiepinby ayj o1 piedsd
U320 MOU 9ARY £99°'G9F Jo S93) ,S103epinbi - 3

'SU0I3D3]|03 03P No0q Jo Aldolew I1seA

aul pue (queasjal agaym) syold Buipesy apnjoul
A SIUL "Iunodoe uonepinbr sy o3 ssolde
pied ua3q dUIS Sey Yoiym uonRelisiuwpy Joud
ayy Bupnp peasyead snidins ay) 03 SIIB|SI UjwpyY
LIOJ) PAWIRID3L [ YA / Padddjsued) ysed -

‘sjUswubisse 1500

/ suonelnuodal buna|dwod saie Aiendosdde
pai1edojiead pue Ajeljuad 1502 pa3Ies

SABLY DM ‘suosead buiaes 350 pue AJUlapIYD
104 ‘yans se pue saluedwo) syz ssoloe

Buueys 1503 pue aduelas jeninw Jo j9A3) ubly
e sem 2493 ‘pasiape Ajlsnolnald sy ‘ssjuedwo)
3U3 0} UOKIEDS U SISO JO Juswmoiuodde

pue uonedojeal 1 YA ‘s1d13dad 3g2p oaq

J0 13ssuely ‘siyouid Buipeay JO uoneo)eal 63
buiiejas spew busq sjuawisnipe Auedwoouaiu)
ul buninsad pouad syl burnp usxeMspun

U29q 2ABY SUCMBIPUO0IL JSYHNH - D

‘1WA 4O 33U UMOUYS 3le SWNS ||y - g

‘9SIN0D aNP Ul SWOISND) 1§ INUIADY

WH 03 10J PIJUNCIDE 3q |[IM PAAI2I 1S2493U]
U0 X23 uojjeJod.oD pajeosse YL Juncooe
Bulieaq 3sa423Ul Ue U] PjSY 248 Spuny ||y - ¥

junasoe sjuatuded pue s3diadas 03 sajoN
“Jusuwiuodde Jno jo 33ep SU3 ADUIS
suolpesuel) |[e pue ‘gTQz (KMdy £ 03 uonepinbi|
343 Ui suonoesue.d) ayl Bulleysp ‘ausoddo
papiacad st junodne syuawhed pue sidieoaa v

9EZ'L6C

——————

9/2'56¢C
096'T

982'Z6T

vLL6ZE'T 6¥ETOZ'T

PIQ'EZI'T 1978211

£99'59 eIy
ve -
205'€6 -
0E? -
076'vT 0Z6'pT
1Z8'T¢ £46'1Z

0T0°279'T I8L7LPTTT

[ £CE
PRY'TTVT  ¢BYZTIT'T
SS0'T 99g
L10'ESY L0
796's -

£18'1€ LLE1E
765'22 -

2jep oL PpoOLIdd

O g uw Q

Q

puey ul duejeg
5/¥ uaund g/1

3jqealanay LvA
3o dn apep

sougeg

sjuawAied |ejoL

PU3PIAIQ J0YPaLD paUndasUn
soad ,si03epInbn

sasuadxy s10jensiuwpyY
$9a4 | SI0JRIIS|URUPY

puog 2yads

sjuawish(py Auedwoaajul
Y6y g 3834

syuswied

sidiaaal jejoy

UILpY WOy paWIRpRay IYA
B)geAIRDIY Auedwiouaiu]
$S040) J5a42IU] Yueq

UIWPY WOL) paudjsul] Ysed
spunyay Alpuns

dopeoo)e buipell

$3550) X3 JO 3|ES

sydiaoay

810¢ |dY £ 0} S1I0T IMAY ¥

junodoe sjupwied pue sydiadal sto3epinbiy Juior

2107 Judy
¢ 0} poriad ay) 1o} Junoooe

sjuawied pue sjdigosy

pajiwiT (edoun3)
$90IA43G Xujjiadey

syuawAed

pue s1diaday
suonjepinbi
a3 jo ssaibo.d



81 8107 AelW T£ | (uonepinbi up) dness xuluaded | |eRUAPLUOD PUe 338ALd | JT1 300190 LT0Z @

T80°P0T puey w sdueeg

T80 P01 4 /¥ aung g/1
j0 dn ape 810z j1dy
a|geAed / sjqea@2ad Auedwaootaiul Buipnppul _ Z80'101 soueeg ¢ 0} polad ayj Joj Junodde
$10}Ipat3 Palnsasun 03 puapIAIp WUSUL - sjuswied pue sydiasey

907’991 90Z'991 sjudwAied jyyoL

‘1WA JO 19U UMOUS 248 SWINS ||y - g

902’997  90Z'99T o) pUapIAIQ J01PAID) PRINDBSUN
‘9SIN0D ANp Ul SWOISND) g dNUDAY swuswAeg
WH 03 10J POIUNCIDE 8 [{IM PRAIRDR 158493U] pajlwI Jaded 30eHU0D
uo xe) uofelodiod pIBPosse 3l “Junoxe 682022 68Z'0LT s3di@04 |e30)
bulieaq 3s049jU] UB L) Py =24 spuny ||¥ - v 987°0/¢ 98202 o} 3|qea1aray Auedwouajul
Junoooe squaiuied pue s3dissal 0] sa)oN £ £ 4 S5040 153/93U1 Hueg sjuswAed
sydiaxay

.ucmEu:_.oaam 4no Jo ajep a3 I2UIS pue m“_n:wumm
suojyoesues) ||e pue ‘810z |Mdy £ 01 uoniepinby siEpor porog | SO10N
23 ul suoppesues] ayj buelap ‘ensoddo pot mr_o_umuu_:—u__

8107 |14dY £ 01 9102 |HdY T
PapIA0.d st Junodde suawiAed pue sydiRdad Y junosoe syuawAed pue sydiasad s1ojepinbiy Juiof 243 jJo ssa4b0.4d




6T 8102 AeW T£ | (uonepinbriul) dnoud xulpaded | |euapyuo) pue aesud | d1) 2peiRg L1072 @

"25IN02 3Np Ul HJSH 03
PoLI9)SURL) B ||IM 10418 Ul pOAISDRS SpUnd - g

-a1qeded / ajgeasdal Auedwoossiul Buipnpoul
SJ0}IP242 PaJNIISUN 0] PUIPIAIP WLUAUT - 3

‘L¥A JO 19U UMOYS BB SWINS (Y - g

'95.N02 9NP U] SWOISND) B 2NUADY

WH 01 10} PRIUNOIDE Sq [|IM POAISIBL JS2491U
uo xey uojjeiodiod pajeposse syl ‘JunoIoe
Bupeaq 159.491Ul Ue W P{SY e spuny ||y - v

junoose sjuaiAed pue sjdiasal 0) s310N
uauulodde uno 10 a3ep sl s
suonoesued jje pue ‘2107 |udy £ 03 uonepinby)
3Y3 U} suoppdesuely ayy bulieisp ‘eysoddo
papiacad s1 junodoe sjuawAed pue sidiedad v

TLLEL puey uj asuegeqg

2Lt 4 3/¥ WsuUNd g/[
3o dn apew
TLEL ajugeg

Er8’'T6  Ev8'T6 sjuawAed 230

[T £Fe'16 2 PUIPIAIQ J03IPRID pPaIndasun

syIawiAed
p95’S9T  t9S'S9T sydiesad jejo)
916’y 516'F a JAUB Ul PAAIRDAY SpUNy
£F9'09T £¥9'09T 2 a|qealsdsy Auedwonalul
S S v SSQUO 543U queg

sydianay

3Jep ol poliad 5210N

8T0¢ 1110y £ 03 9T0T (LAY b
junoooe sjuswied pue sydisdad saojepinbiy julor

®6

®©
OO

8107 1udy
¢ 0} pouad ay) 10} Junoosde

sjuawfed pue s)dieday

pajiwiy
Jaded yjwg piemoy

SjuswAed
pue sidioday
suonepinby)

a3 jJo ssaldbo.id



114

8102 AeW 1€ | (uonepinbn ug) dnous xuidaded | |enuapyuo) pue alead | 471 301013Q £102 &

‘3|qeAed / sigeaaal Auedwonizqul Buipnpu
S0} Pad2 PaINdasUn 03 PUIPIAIP WIIDIUT - D

‘1WA 10 12U UMOYS aJde SWIns (| - g

‘9SIN02 ANP Ul SWIGISND B aNUIASY

WH 03 J0J PRJUn03de 3G |[IM PRAISIDI 15219
uo xey ucnedodiod pajersosse Sy unodoe
Bulleaq 1sa43]ul Ue U] p[ay aJe spuny ||y - v
junodoe sjuaiuded pue s)diadrar 0] saj0N
‘Juawjujodde 1no Jo 3ep ay3 9duIs
suoipesuely ||e pue ‘gTQZ |Udy £ 03 uoRepInb|
3y Ul suopoesuel] 3y buielop ‘ssoddo
papiaold s| jJunosoe sjuswAed pue sjdisoad

£10°6L puey u asuejeg

£10°6L v /¢ Waund g/1
;30 dn opey

£10°6Z asueeq
EPTEIT  EPTEIT sjuawded jyno |
EPTETT ePTETT o} puaplai( JolIpal] paunoasun
sjusuieyd

£5TT6T  LSTT6T sydisoad {30
SSC7¢6T 5627261 o) 3|qeARaaY Auedwoniaiul
C [4 4 S$0.45) J52dU] Hueg
sydieday

21ep O poiidd S930N

810T |1idy £ 01 9T0Z H4AY ¢+
junod2e sjuswiAed pue sydiadal siolepinbi juior

8102 |dy
¢ 0} pouad ayj 10} Junooaoe

sjuawied pue s)diasoy

pajiwi (Mn) xuilsaded

sjuawAed

pue s1d1909Y
suolyepinby
ay3 jo ssasbold



24 8107 A€l T¢ | (uonepmbny U1} dnoid xuadeq | |RAUSpYUOD pue deald | 4T 810G LT0Z @

‘alqeied / ajgeaanss Auedwodaaiu Buipnpu
S10}1P242 PJN2RSUN 0 PUSPIAIP WIIDIUT - D

‘1WA 4O 32U UMOUS 2Je SWNS ||y - g

*BSIN0D NP Ul SWOISND) | SNUIASY

WH 03 10§ pauNOIde aq (|IM PRAISIAS 1S8491Ul
uo xe3 uoneJodlod pajePosse Ayl “jungIde
Bupieaq 359433U1 UR LI P2y 248 Spuny IV - ¥
junoooe sjuswied pue spdisdas 01 sajoN
"Juaiiuviodde 4no Jo ajep ayj 2JuUIS
suonoesue.) ||e pue ‘gT0z udy £ 63 uonepinbi)
2y3 ul suonpoesued) ayy bulielap ‘aysoddo
papia0ld s) Junodoe sjuatuAed pue sydiedal v

T8E'S puey ul douejeg

Z8E'S 4 2/ JuaLnd g/1
1jo dn apep
T3E'S ueeqg

= = sjuswAed |[ejoL

sjudwAed

TBE'S z8E's
7885 ZBE'S o)
0 0 v

sydiadad jejor

310eAa 1939y Auedwonaiu]
$50I0) JSaIDIU] yueg
sidkanay

ep ol polsd SS10N

810C iHdy £ 01 9107 [HAY ¢
unoa2e sjuawied pue sydiedad saojepinb)y juiog

® e

® O
OO

8102 Iidy
¢ 0} poisad ay} 40} Junoosoe

sjuawiied pue sydisosay

pajwi sajeg
pieog pue w4 ajdeuuld

sjuawAed

pue $1diaday
suopnepinbj
Y3} Jo ssasbouad



Tz

810Z ABW TE | (uonepinbry ug) dnoss Xuipaded | [eRUIpPYUO) pue AJeAld | 411 810[2Q £T0Z @

‘ajqeAied / 9iqeadal Auedwodlaiut Buipnpoul
S103IpaJd Paindasun ¢} puspIAIp WUHAUT - D

' 1WA JO 13U UMOYS 2Je SWNS ||y - g

"2SIN0D SNP Ul SWOISND) g DNUDASY
WH 0] 10J pajunoade aq 1M PaAISIRI 1S2433UI
uo x23 uopelodion paleIDOSSe 3 “JUN00E
Bulleaq 1s2493u} UB U} P2y 4B Spuny iy - v

unooxe spusuiAed pue sydiadas 03 S910N
Jjusuuicdde Jno Jo a1ep Syl 2dUIS
suolpesuely |je pue ‘g1z (Hdy £ 03 uonepinby|
ay] ul suopresuely ayy buieisp ‘ansoddo
papiaoad si junodoe sjuswAed pue sydieoal v

T8L'E puey u 3sueieg
ZBLE v 3/y waun) g/1

:jo dn apey
780 Jouejeg

sjuawAed jeyoL

sjuawied

T8LE T8Z°E
¢8L'E 78/’ 2

sydiadad |ejo L
aqealsnay Auedwonaiu]
sydjaoay

2)ep 01 poiIdd S2I0N

8T0C 14dy £ 01 910T |HOY ¥
junoooe sjuswAed pue spdiesas siojepinbig yuior

810z ldy
¢ 0} pouad ay) 10§ JunoaoEe
sjuawAed pue sjdiasay

poywi siaded
Bumysijgnd uoisioaid

sjuswiAed

pue sidiadsy
suonepinbi|
ay3 jo ssasbo.d



€T 8T0Z AeW TE | (UonepINbIT u1) drain xujiaded | jeAUSPYUCD) PU d1eALd | 4T 291012 L10Z ©

"9SINGD B3NP Ul HHY 0}
paJlajsuel) aq |{Im 40413 Ul paAiadal spund - d

‘9|qeied / ajgeaisdas Auedwooaaiu) buipnpul
SJ0JIPa4D PAJNIDSUN 0F PUSPIAID WIIDIIT - D

; 'LV JO 33U UMOYS B1e SWINS ||y - g

"2SJN02 aNp Ul SWOISND) ¥ SNUSAdY
WH O} JOJ PaIuUNoIdE 3 |[IM POAIDIDI I5DIDIU|
uC Xey uoilelodlos pajeoosse auyl ‘Junoedde
Buieaq jsaJe3ul ue Uy pjRY ale spunj ||v - ¥
junoooe spuswided pue s)diasal 01 S910N
Juswiuiodde Jno Jo Ilep ay) aouIs
suofloesuely || pue ‘810z |idy £ 03 uonepinby|
Y1 ul suoneesuesl a3 buljeisp ‘aysoddo
papiaodd s 3unoooe syuswAed pue sydieoad v

958'8LT
958°84T

958'8LL

890'8TSs 890’8TS

890’875  890'8¢S

ST6'908 SC6'908

960'¢ 960t
L18'E08  ZTR'E08
11 11

ajep 01 pouad

puey w aougeqg
2/y uaun) g/1
1Jo dn apew

ueqeg

sjuawied |30
PUSPIAI] J03IPaID paundasun
sjuduied

sydiasaaejol

JQU2 U paAladas spund
3|qeAlanay Auedwonaiul
SSOUD) JSAUIU] Hueg
syhoaoy

810Z |HaY £ 03 9T0T LAY

junoaoe sjuawded pue s1d1adaa sJojepinbiy julor

® 6

®e
OO

8102 IHdy
¢ 0} polad ayy Joj Junoooe
sjuawAed pue sjdisaoy

pajiwi YN SUIOH Magoy

sjuswAed

pue sidiaoay
suonepinbij
21 Jo ssaiboig



| 24

8107 Al T€ | {uonepmbn u) dnous xuiuadeq | [enuapUOD pue BleAld | 4T SRI0RA £107 ©

‘a|qeAied / s|jqealsdal Auedwosuaiu) Buipnpul
S10}IP3.JD PaUNJasun 0] PUIPIAIP WLBIUT - D

‘1YA JO 18U UMOYS 2JB SWINS || - g

*9SIN0J BNP U] SW0ISN) | 3nuaaay

WH 01 104 pPaIUNCIdE 3 ||IM PIAIRIB. 153J8]U]
uo Xe1 uoielodiod pajeposse ayl unodoe
Buiesq 159193U1 UR Ul pjaYy a4e spuny Iy - ¥
junoooe syuawiAed pue sydiosal 0] sajoN
*judwiujodde uno Jo ajep ayj aouls
suohoesued) ||e pue ‘gT0Z |Hdy £ 03 uollepinbi|
ayl u) suoppesuen ayy Buineisp ‘sisoddo
papiacdd s) Junoooe sjuswAed pue sydiedad ¢

SOS'ET puey u asuejeq
SOSET ¥ 2/ waun) g/1

1Jo dn apew
SOS'ET adugeg

- - sjyuawAded |ejoL

sjuswAed

SOS'ET SOS'ET s3da99) |0 L
SOS'ET S0S'ET 2 2[qeA1309y Auedwouajul
0 0 4 $5045) 1S2U9IU] Yueyg
sidisdoy

8lep 01 pollad  SI3ION

810 IWdy € 03 9107 |HadY ¥
junaaoe syuawied pue sidiasad siojepinbiy utor

®06

QOO

810z nidy
¢ 0} poliad ayj 10} Junocade

sjusawied pue sydisaay

pajiwir
SIOLBAUOY [|0Y pUE }oaYyS

sjuswAed

pue sidiaoay
suonepinbij
3y} Jo ssaibo.ld



174

810z AelW TE | (uonepinbii ug) dnoug xulliaded | [eRUSPYUND pUE 31BALd | 4T1a01012a L10Z @

‘a|qeAed / ajgeal@dal Auedwoodaiul Buipnpul
S10}IP242 PAINIISUN OF PUIPIAIP WHIDWUT - D

‘J¥A JO 32U UMOUS B4R SWNS ||y - §

"3S4N03 NP Ul SWOISNT) g SNUsAY
WH 03 40J p2]UN032e aq |IM PAIR3aL JSa43]U)
ua Xey uopelodlod poleposse 3yl Tunoooe
Bunieaq 1sd183ul UR Ul PlRY 1B SpUny IV - ¥
unonae sjuswied pue s3dia3al 0) sSajoN
Jusunuicdde Jno Jo 31ep Y3 adUIs
suojpesues jje pue ‘g1z 1Mdy £ 03 uonepinby
ay3 ul suopoesuely ayl bulrelsp ‘asoddo
papiaoid si Juncode syudwAed pue sidiedaa

857648

—_—

£857648

———
£85°64L8

S99°66LT §99766L"1
S99°66L°T  S99'B6L'T

1SZ'6£9'T T577649°C
e2Te6L9'T TTTBL9T
4 67

?epoyl pouiad

puey um dueleg
/¢ WeUnD g/1
1jo dn apel

2ougeg

suawied (gj0)
puapIAlg 1031pal) pAUNIAsUN

sjuawied

sydiadag (ejo )L
3|qeAtdady Auedwonaiul
SS0UD) 1S3J31U] djUeg
sydia39y

810¢ |Mdy £ 01 9T0C |1dY

noade syuswied pue sydieoss siojepinbiy Juior

®6

OO

gL0z |1idy
¢ 0} poutad ayy Jo) JuNOIDE

syuawAed pue sjdiasoy

paywry
dnouq saded 9 YL

sjuswAed

pue sydieday
suonepinbij
a3 Jo ssa41b0.4d



9T

31geAed / figealedal Auedwloodaiul Bulpnpu)
S10IPIJ4D PAINI3SUN 0] PUBPIAIP WIIDIUT - I

‘1WA JO 19U UMOYS 248 SWNS ||Y - g

"BS4N0D NP Ul SWOISND g SNUIAY
WH 01 10} PajUNQI3R 34 |[IM PRAIRI3 1S133U)
U0 Xe} uonelodliod pajeinosse ay] "junodoe
bulieaq 359423U1 UR U PI2Y 248 SPUN) Y - ¥
junoooe spusuwihed pue sidiaoal 0] sajoN
Jjuswiuiodde 1no Jo a3ep 33 DUIS
suojpesuel) ||e pue ‘gTQZ |Udv £ 03 uonepinby|
33 ul suoipesued) syl buliejap ‘aysoddo
papiacad si juncode sjuawhed pue sydiadal y

810Z AeW T€ | {(uonepinbiur) dnoug xuipaded | |eHuSpyUOD pue 3leAlld | 411 aNtoiea LT0Z @

TOE'ST

[T

ZOE'ST
8T Tst
[ 43

vsr'st  pSb'st

¥S¥'ST ¥SP'Se
0 0

2jep o poudd

Q

S310N

puey w asuejeg
o/¥ uauny g/1
1jo dn apey

asueeg

sjuswied |ej0)
PU3pIALQ 4031pAIT paIndasun
sjudwAied

sydianal (ejol
31qeAlIa0ay Auedwoddul
SSOUD) 1SUDIU] yueq
sydisony

8107 |HdY £ 03 9T0C |10V ¢
juncdae sjuswAied pue 53d19294 sicjepinbi julof

006

QOO

810Z 1udy
¢ 0} pouiad ayj 10§ Junoooe

sjuawded pue sydivssy
pajiwiI 07 g uouung p

sjuawAed

pue sidiodoy
suonepinbij
a3y} jo ssaiboud



[44

8702 4eW T€ | (uonepinbi] up) dneug xuiladed | [eUApYLOD pue 312ALd | dT13RI0RA £LT0Z @

‘a|geAed / s|igealadad Auedwodaziul buipnipul
S10JIPR242 PAJNIASUN 03 PUBPIAIP LWULIDT - D)

'LWA JO 19U UMOYS 24e SWINS ||y - g

"954N02 NP Ul SWOISND) g BNUIATY

WH 01 10} pa1UN0dIE 3 |IM PIAIDIDI 3Sa423Ul
uo Xe3 uoneloadied pajeposse 3yl junodoe
Bulieaq JsaJajul UB W piay aJe spuny ||y - ¢

junoae syuswided pue s1d1o2a.4 03 510N
Juawniuiodde 1no jo ajep ayj a0uIs
suopesued) e pue ‘groz wdy ¢ o3 uonepinby
343 U suoidesuel) ayy Bulelsp ‘susoddo
papiaoad s Junoe syjuawAed pue sydiadal y

oS/ puey w adug ey
954 14 2/y WaunDd 9/1
Jo dn dpew

954 dugeg
- - syuawAed jezol
sjuawied

95L 9S5Z U ERETTT.Y N
95L 98¢ o) 2|qeaa39y Auedwomusiu]
0 0 4 SSOUD JS2IDJU] Hueqg
sydiaday

9iep o1 poLidd SOJ0N

8107 MOy £ 0] 9T0C |1y ¢
junoaoe sjuawied pue sydoas s1ojepinbi julor

®6

OO

8102 (1dy
¢ 0} pouad ay} 1o} Junosoe

sjuawied pue sydiaday
peyuwn Jaded apeua)

sjuswAed

pue s1di209y
suoljepinbij
a3y} Jo ssasboud



:14 810¢ ABW 1€ | {uonepinbri u]) dnois xutiadeg | jenuapyue) pue |eald | dT1 210190 8107 3

awodN0

S10}1paJd 10 uoneuwLiojuy @




6T B10T Aeid 1¢ | (uonepinbi v1) dnous xujuaded | 477 2R0RQ 8102 @

® 6

EPL'651'LL  ZES'IPP'L  £9T'6 896'8Y9'C  0BA'GSQ'TL reol @ @
vS'Ge - - - vSp'Ge pajrun Auedwo g uouUNT AR
SOS'EL - - - S05'tl PSjIWIT SIOUBAUDY) 10y pue jaays @@ @
z2Z'649'2 - - - 222'6.9'z p3jwi dnoig Jaded gy a4yl
962 - - - j21=72 pajwIT Jaded aped]
L18°€08 - - - L18'€08 PajiWIT YN SUI0H Haqoy
Z8i'e - - - Z8l'e pajw] steded Buiysigng uoisioald
Z8e’s - - - [A%1 4 paylw sajeq pieod g W)l 99euuld
£¥9'091 - - - £49'091L pajlu ieded WIUS premon
98z' 0.2 - - - 982'0.2 palwi Jeded ReNuoD
56Z'Z61 - - - 552261 pPaj (MN) xuipaded
PeO'CLL'L  ¥B9ZLL'L - - - payw (adaing) seowueg xulpeded
lee'ell's  WB9'ELL £9£'6 8UB'8FI'E - paliw|T dnolsy Jeded YIS PIemoH
ZEV'E0L'e - - - 2EY'Z0s'e payiwy dnoig) euloH Legoy
B6Z'LLP'L  2S6'PLE - - FA R AvT AN penwin Auedwo) teded st

(3} (3} s
Anseau} spuesg jusunsaau| (3)adoing sanpnug

Xdd Xdd Xdd Xdd Buinjaoey puspial( Aueduiodiazu|
sappua Bupnquysia

IMOISQ PRSI 9Je 18P 03 PaARDaJ SpusplAlp Auedwoatsiul ay L

“UMOUY 13A 10U S| SJI0PSJD PRINIDSUN 40) SPUSPIAIP aSay] JO wmuenb pue Bunun ayy
ybBnoyyje ‘ajqesipeld se Loos Se JoJIPR43 PaJNd3suUn 0] PUSPIAIP [BUY PUB PUOISS B Aed 0] 300] [ImM S401BpINDIT Uler U]

‘MOS0 B]ge) 2U3 Ul UMOYS Se sajuedwos ||e ul pied / paAledal a4am Spuspialp Aueduloolsiu]

1in w pred aq pinoys wie 1yA dnoab siyi 1eyl aaedpnue Ajjualing
am AllIqell [ea9Aas pue julof aaey saiuedwuc) SU a4sUM ‘1A JO 12adSas Ul WIBPD dnolb WG gF ue paluuiqns sey JyWH

"WHEZF S| ‘wied wnwixew sj bupuasaddad ‘oHY W

papiwgns Wiep ayl pue WTEF 1e pasijeuy uaaq Sey SdSH Ui WIep syl *DdL Iswebe unep sy maipyim 4dd 243 ‘paaisoal
SDIAPE JO SIseq U3 U0 "DdSH PU2 DHY "Dd1 J0 4Ied U] pS1iwdns Sem WOFTTF JO WILD |eJeASS pue Juol e ‘Ajeniyg
'SIUIBLIS UOISUDd JeuDq PeUYSP OM] SUJ JO wWied 3yl jo 199dsau Ul 4dd 243 Yim anbojeip 1e|nfiad @ pauieluIewWl IARY S

$1011paJd paInoasun

'sabueyd bupeoyy Jo
Aem AQ padnoss s1031pasd Buluewal OU B4 212Y3 SE ‘SURAWOD MM Xdd U3 JO Aue ui Ajdde jou sa0p Hed PaqiIasald syl

jJed paqLIasadd

'9T0Z J9qWa0aQ Ul Ajaaloadsal 984/ 8F PuUB $90'9ZZF
‘0¢S’ZHTF 40) DASH PUBR JdL ‘OHY Ul sloyipald {eRuaiaeld aul 03 9peW uaag aABY F 2yl ul dpoT JO SUonNQLISIG

S1001P24D [e1IU1940.1d SWooIN0
‘INd Wi pred UaSQ 2ARY SJ0JIPaLD PRJNAS Y SJ101PLD
S10}pPals paindasg 404 uoljeuliojul




0E 8102 Al T€ | (uenepinbi] ul) dnoss xuaded | 471 30020 8102 &

‘poomiDded APUDAA JO UCIIUSTIE BU3 105 paxdew ‘g abed
UD SSaIppe ay] 0] JU3s 24 PINOYS UdIUm pue dUSqoM
uonepinbi| ay3 UO IJgR|IBAR SI YIIYM LLLIOJ 1gap Jo Jooud
e Bunedwos AQ sn 0] swep Jjayl JWgns 03 pallAul ade
000'TF UBY] 2J0W JO SWIR[D Y}IM SI0HPaID paindasuf

000'1F ueyy
2J0W JO SUIIP YIIM S1031PaId - ssadold sue)

junowe

109102 3y3 JO sn Ayzou 03 Ayunpoddo ue yym papiaodd
3q |!M NoA JUNOWR eyl ynm saabesip noA JI ‘sdieye

40 JUBWIIR1S/Spl0dad 5,Auedwon |yl Ul UMOYS Junowle
aUy Ul payjiwpe ag |im wiepd anop ‘sasodind puapiaip
10) J|qejeAR 2WI002G SPUR JI NOA AJIJOU [|Im 24

‘uaalb aq

Isnw wiep jo jooid ased ydiym Ul aunpanodd uoissp
Jayo Aue 1o ‘uoIs|Dap SIU3 Ul @]0A 03 YSIM NOA ssajun
‘SS3| 10 ODO’'TTF SI PAMO 4. NeA Junowie ay3 JI sasodind
PUSPIAIP 40J 103p INOA aA0J4d 0} pS3uU J0U Op NOA

$s3] 40
00017 JO S3Iq2pP Ylim S1031padd — ssadodd swie))

“A[HOYS SOSED 353Y]) 5010 0] 39S {IM pue

$91)IUD 3S3Y) Ul UOIINGLIISIP @ 23eLW 01 Spuny JU2I1Ns
2q [|!m 243y JeY] J0adxe J0U Op oM ‘pajwr Jaded
SpeJ] pue pajwi SJOMSAUCD |10y PUB 3133yS ‘pajiwi
sladed Buysiqngd uoispald ‘pajWI SRS pirog pue
W) 3jPBULI4 Ul SISO pPUR SUOIIeSI|ERJ JO [SA3] U3 UDAID

ZIVEEE GE
dooi Z51 palw AUBdwo: B UOUUNT' A
doot 509'662'L pajiwi dnosoy Jeded ow 8Ul
dool 890825 PS)IWIT MN 8woH Kaqoy
doot £¥8'L6 pajiwi Jeded YIS pemoH
dool 90Z'991 pajiwi] seded joB)U0D
dool A ZA AN paywr (N} xupaded
daoez 98.'88Z°L pajiwi (sdonz) xuipaded
dggo GLE'TL peyiwi] {(edom3) spueig xujpeded
divzl PIO'EZLL payiwi (adoun3) saomeg xuipaded
dezs S00'96¢ pajwi] {adoung) sjuswnsaau) xulieded
dzgs 8%.1'82¢ peyr (adoing) Anseal ) ipeded
dogs 091'v/9'E paju dnoug) Jaded Uiwe plemod
dg6'v ELF'0S1'EL patu dnougy sLIcH UGy
azyie SET'G8Y'T) pajw Aledwog Jaded L

{3

panqusia
I oyju| asuad Junowy

IMO[3( PRISI| Se 3U3M SUCIINQLIISIP PaINdasun WUl
UMDY 194 10U SI SI0)P3ID PaUndasun

JoJ spusplAlp 25943 Jo wnjuenb pue Buw syj ybnowje
‘31qednoeld se UOOS Se 10}IpaJd PIINIISUN O] PUSIPIAIP
|euly pue puodas e Aed 0] 300] [|IM SJo3epInbI] Juior SyL
"'8T0T Yoep 6Z uo sajuedwod 8T aul Jo T Aq pied
SJom MmO[3(q 9|ge) ay3 ul psjielap se suonnguisip wisiul

PONUIIUOD S103IPRID PAINIISUN

®6

OO

auwo02InQ
sio|pa.td
10} uonewdojut



1€ BT0Z ARW 1€ | (wonepbi] ul) dnoud xuladeq | jeludpKUSD pue 2eand | g7 a1H0Rd 8T0Z @

UojzRIBUNWBI ,510)epINbIT JUIof

sosuadxe pue uoljelaunwsy @




43 810z AewW 1€ | (uonepinbrt ur) dnois xuipaded | 471 @W0RA 8102 @

‘pwiad spuny uaym pue se suopiepinby
DY} Ul umelp g [IM S33) ISIYL ‘Slolensiuiwpy
JUOL SB YoM AN0o 10) 1yA snid 000527 Jo 22 paxyy B
medp 01 (suopedisiuiuipe Ja|dea ayl ut uaaib) saueduwlon
9s9Y] JO Yoed u| |eaosdde aaey am ‘pajedipul Ajsnolas.id
sy -"pajwr] AuedwoD g uouung AL pue  pajwn
SIOHBAUDD ||0Y PUR 183YyS ‘payw dnous uaded gl a4l
‘pojiwi taded aped] ‘pajwi N SuloH HaQoy ‘pajiwI]
siaded Buiysigng uoisidald ‘palwn sajes pJeog 3 w4
apeuuld ‘pajwn (adoun3y) spuelg xuipaded ‘psjwli
(Mn) xuadeq ‘pajwi Jaded UIWS plemoH ‘panwii]
Jadeq jpenuo) sauedwos Bumolpo) syl Jo padsau
ul [eacsdde Jauyping Buyaas JoU ade am Jey) 210U 2se3|d

‘g abed uo sje1ep 243 01 Bujum Uy 3sanbad uodn
abieys Jo 234 ajqelieAae s| juawndop Aue jo Adod piey y

SO SIIIO[SP T pOUMISEUM 0] IeWwsS
AQ Juas AjpAneulaye 10 poomyoed APUSM JO uoluIpe
Ay} J0) pajdew ‘zHz 19 ‘weybunuag ‘soejdAlpulg
no4 ‘417 233019 ©3 UIS aq p|noys swioy payadwod |y

‘P33Unod aq {|Im 810
aunf €T UO UOOU ZT 34099 04 WI04 JUBADDIL
3yl uo paAldad SIJOA AlUo Jeyl 9j0u Isedld

‘papiaold Apeadje jou i ‘Builim
Ul ‘wiep JnoA Jo sjielep Aq psiuedwodoe ‘sajead wiep
JNOA Uoiym ¢y Aueduros ajeludoadde syl J4oj 04 SWU04
uinjal pue 939|dwod aseald 9joA 0L “PAIUNOY 3G 01 J0A
AN0A 10y J2p40 Ul Buop 3q 03 padinbad si ‘Aue y ‘uoipe
leym uo 2ouepinb yym Jeyeboy Xdsessiuedwos-3n
“XuiJoded /a-3 /N 00 52 DUA[0SUI-211I0[op MMM/ 1Y Je
23sgam Aduaajosul sy} o3 uo paysod uaaq aaey ‘ybnos
s| |eaosdde JnoA yoiym UO SUOIIN|OSDL DY) [1elap Os|e
UDIYM $04 SWIC4 Uo ‘udiym Jo S3D0N ‘Souapuodsallod
AQ UOISDep  SIY} ¥e9S 0] puajul apm Ansead)
Xdd pue SluswWisaAUl Xdd ‘douing Xdd ‘S9dIAI8S
Xdd J0 padsal ul siseq s3soD 2wl B uo sdojepinbi
IO SB S39) JNO X1} O} SIOUPAID JJAU] MOU DM

‘OHY Jo 1adsad u) Apeauie
uaAalb uaaq sey |eaolddy 'of 03 p£ sabegd uo aue yym
J0 s21dod ‘ajep 03 51500 |BNIOR JO S|IRISP UM Joyiabo)

2JeWIIS? 93 B papiacid aaey am UYdIUm Jo Joadsau
ul pue siseq S)S02 a3 B U0 $33) N0 X1} 0} 831w W0l
,51071pad 23 payse sAey am sauedwon Buiped] syl 104

*si03epinbi| se 23} B mRIp 0] as0doud am 2Isym

s23e352 uoiepinbl asoy3 Ul s|seq 894 ayl xiy 0 [eacudde
uieigo o3 paJdinbau aicjauayl ade ap 'suonepinby

33 03Ul JBAO ALIBD J0U $20p SUORIISIUIWLpE

Buipadrald ayy ui paaoidde siseq sasy oyl

uoneIduUNWal Jo siseg

*JS02 OU Je noA 0] poplacad 3q ||Im Siu) pue Jodad siyl
J0 JU0J) 3Y] U SSaJppe 3yj e sn 03 bujyim Ul 3sanbad
JnoA puas asead ‘Adoo saded e auinbai noA pinoys

*XUNIaded 5N/ W03 91 N0S P MMM J8 peojumop
10) 3|qejieAe S|, UONeISuNWDy 03 3piNg ,SI101Pald V.,

uoneJauniual ,si03epinbiq julor

® 6

OO

uonelsuniuial
,S103epinbiy juior

sasuadxa
pue uonieJaunway



€€

8107 Ael 1¢ | (wonepinbig ug) dnouo xuiuaded | 411 anRag 8107 @

‘poomPEd Apusp 01 31sanbad uo papiacad aq

JiM YoIym Jo saidod *suodad asoy) Ul usalb suam spoliad
Lodas soud 03 ajgesndde sajea 1o abieyd jo sjiezaq
‘L1007 s9qwsdes T uo peseasaul sajed Jno abieyd

‘spueq Juawpedsp saoAles Hunionsay

AU} 9pIsIno |jey os|e Aew sajel obelone 'ssen

BU3 UO yJom pawioliad aaey sIsijeads yans a1aym ‘os
2A0qe patonb spueq Juawlledap sadiAtes BuINPDNIISYY
2U3 3pISINO |1ej Jey) s3es abueys Aew Sjuawpedap
953U '9sed ay3 uo paJinbad 2q Aew a3e1s3 B3y SRICIRG
10 A20SIAPY [BIDURLIS ‘IYA/XEL SE U2ns Siuauuedap
213103 12410 Wody SISI[RPAAS JO 25N YT SADURISWINDIID
UIR3IS0 Ul yes pue siauped juawpedap saoiAeg
Buinionrsay ayy o3 2Yads aue spueq A0ge Y
*MOJ2( pasilewiwns se sajed Jno-sbieyd

|JeUOIIRY ZT(QZ 4NO U0 paseq S| JrIs Jo sauohbaen
ededas auy Joy sajes Jno-abieyd jo abuels sy

S+€ ~ 00C poddng g sjuersissy
086 - Sty siebeueyy wejsissy
0£L- 096 slafeuey
0L8-51L SI0)0a1I(] lUeLSISSY
0£0'L - 0.8 s40jo841Q ¥ Slouded

210z Jdag | wouyd  apeis

dnay/3) sajed Ino
abieyd sadialas Buiinjonisay

sajes Jno abieyd

®6

OO

uoielaunuwial
,s403epinbi juiof
sosuadxa

pue uoielaunwiay



e 9107 AeW 15 | (uopepinbr ul) gnoso xupaded | 471 3W01RA 8T0Z @
LIS'SILY oriv 9918 P60'681 ¥ecy ey 061'655 '8y 9's2Z') |JRWNSD 985) |N0) @ @

0 - - 0 - - 0 - G yodseg
0 - - 0 - - 0 - - ¥ ojodseg
0 = T 0 - - 0 E B ¢ aodseq| signew oypeds ases @
0 - - 0 - - 0 - - Z ovodseg
0 - - 0 - - 0 - - } oxodseg
0 - - 0 - - 0 - - lopayaieys
E A" 0¥s Sve |58’z 60F 665 S [ 5962 SIC)IPSIS PaNDEsUR suonnq nsiq
€8T 91 [723 [ 356 oz iz £82'91 SZv (X SHYIpeld [Bfaiafald R
0 - - 0 - - 0 - - SIO|IpaId PRrves
0 - - 0 - - [ - - SBUAND E|peill @ s5ald
0 - - 0 - - [ - - SIBLOISNY
0 - - 0 [+ . 0 - - SIApjoYRIBYS souspuodsaLo]
Y8z 018 ¥ vRL'Z 016 ¥z BS8'T 18 ¥E eegILRUGD
790'eZ £lt 655 Zra'L loze £iE Z91'LE zy 6% SIgipe)
S89'r (2 Tl osr'r B [ £14'G 0Ly Y sUoIsIag
1¥8'2E 08F 58l 08¢'6 50% 1’62 I¥8f 08 B sjeungu) weukcdwy soakordug
L0E'0E 0Tk (4] 9¥1'S EY 6Ll LPFPE 60F Zre souspuodsauc) ’
0 - - 0 - - [ - - WO
EEd {5 80 98¢ SIS () 3 c15 0 Bpex 0 81507
0 - - 0 - - [ - - Buipex Buuojuon Buipes]
€9 01z €0 €9 01z £0 £ 0tZ €0 Bujpe] Burebup ’
161 586 Z0 £91 GZE X0 161 <06 Z0 Bujpen 43 105003 | Aeg |
0 - - 0 - - 0 - - slidgoesUel Lepeoaily
CRR - - 0 - - [ - - SERfENG J0 S(ES
0 - - 0 - - [ - - )1l J0 UcHEeN
LT try 29 1902 LEY 7oL 22T £rF z% Risddid e I
ez ¥O5 3 4 679 ¥e o ¥95 3 EEEN) o
0 - - 0 - - G - - Sjesse BRey
11011 0B% 0'6Z G12'01 BiE z'iZ 14902 15t 5F £)qep yoog
0 - - 0 - - 0 - - Qo698 Aed FK]]
r08'L 199 [T 051'F 602 [ YZEE) £29 ¥iZ LYA wonexe)
55197 (23 1'i8 16622 oay z'85 50v'8E 53 518 AL ’
SO0'PEL [ V6T 02¢°69 = 1858 _m 15'122 9% 5'98F 80UODEIED BAOGE JO |RI0L
052 005 54 05z 00 50 (153 005 50 suohebisaau| suopeBrsan
£52°1 6EE L't £62'1 BEE L't £52') 53 I53 Bugiodarvaan
9£S St 9 9£S SEE 9l 928 g2 9l IOREILION
- - [ - - SassE Bupmag JSUCHOE eIy
£6Z 60 53 £62 [ SIGNELL LB
- - I - - suoneM|dde PnoD
- - [ - - UoRENSIGa 160 § Adopenboy
005 [ 005 005 o't sBupesll Laores
[ £0) L6061 £6F I3 Bupioda [eiauen Aeyduea g Aonag
L¥E I BoUENEY
L8€ "BE Kip Sd ¥ SWERWCD
SIS 0 SoolI00aE M1 [BUANS
005 982 SICHElL BNS0E GSED
[ D) SMBVEI BBET) (SONKIIE SANRASILDY
[T B4 uolsWRdNS 858D
BupepseD
(3) etep oy sep {3} posad pouad
poundUl 5502 W3 0} palinout [T PR R uiF i pawunoi uy aingy
|l ejo Aey D>( SINOH E)500 BUN] [:11:474 &>¢. sSInGH S88) ﬂwumn_uz:.d ajey m>< _uaumn_u.a:(

Jueuuladdy a0U1S £}507) pPUL U] |RAIDY polagd Hoday 10y $1990 PUB SWE] [EMIY @ewysy savy Jed 81807 pue aun ) pajed) mpury
‘paaJbe swiepd Jo/pue pasiead Buiaq $19sse 9yl jO N|BA |eDURUL
Ay} HJom JueAljad 3yl Jo Auxajdwod ayy 03 pdebad Buiaey ‘eousiadxe pue AjloIUas J19y) uodn paseq ased ayl JO Jpadse yoea uo yJom 0} paubisse
u33q aAeYy Jeis ajeudoldde syl ‘PaJDACIl 10 PApI0I3t U2 10U sey Juawubisse ayy uo Bupom JJels |ele1alnas AQ Juads owi]  walsAs buiplodal
3w} pasiaIndwod e uo ased ayl uo Bupjaom juads awil 19yl papJodad ased ayl 03 paubisse (sio1ysed buipnpul} 4els |eauyday pue siauyned ||y

8102 I1dy € 03 9702 |14dy  uonepinbi] ay3 Jo potiad aYj 40) SIS0 BWI] pue jewns] s394 Ddl



S€ 8T0Z AW TE | (uonepinbi] u1) dnoto xuipaded | 4171 21I012Q 8102 @
E0F 297 Iear I'596 002 0FZ 525% ¥088 240'598 z'8fp ZREE ) #}€LNS0 Sap) [EOL @ @

0 - - 0 - - 0 B G oyodsag
[ - - 0 - - 0 - - y sjodsag
1] - - 0 [~ - ¢ - - £ @jodsag slagew uE.uwam ke
0 - - 0 - - [ - - 2 eModseg @ @
0 - - 0 - - [ - - | exodsog
0 - - 0 - - 0 - - [REEETS
BSGEZL [ SO¥E 959'92 80% oL 90789} €28 G SIPBIY PEINEsUI| suoBNgUIsIQ @
SLLL 96¢ ¥ir %D 96€ 65 KT S6E (L] SIGHPAA [eUeIBjRid i
[} - - 0 - - 0 - - SiGpals paingss
1] - - 0 - - Q - - m@tm:m Blpaw g ssaug
0 - - 0 - - (] - - SIRWOEHD
0 - - [ - - 0 - - EICRTIEE &ouapuodiaLo]
81T 018 vZ ¥alg 016 [ 6582 [ (3 Bap)uA0)
£15'61 BEV [R12 986701 (T2 82 029°82 ZhF X5 SIJiPAID
09z 9} Z0G vzE TiELt T6Y V32 VBLLY [ 16E Suoisiad
950z |eee 128 2vy'Lh lzas~ L% £95'02 S6¢ V'Es Sieanqi welordug soakordiug
X [ §6 6P 1) [ 9iE ETa [ [ FauBpuCdsalion
0 - - [i - - 0 - - __UoREfiEung
Lo =3 vy L0% 33 [ 140 9EY [ Bpel JO ansalD
o - - 0 - - 0 - B BUjPEn BUNGIOW BurpeiL
t9 012 £0 €9 0z €0 £9 0iT £0 Burpen Bujolio
[} - - 0 - B 0 - - {peg) O 133000 1 AeQ
e0L e TV 6Ty G5 £0 Z0L 19 D SUOROESUES 1UBPEISIY
o - - 508 S08 [ 0 - - §56U]57q JO BES
[ - - 0 - - 0 B - A JO USFlaeY
82cv)  |ves  1ESE |eZv'vi |63 852 BeETL £ 85T Tosdongl suopesyeal jossy
SSET 695 65 6081 [ ¥e G5E'E 695 [ S}9S5E JARO i
0 - - o - - 0 - - Sjesse BHEYD
2L 729 L 9z ors [&] 086'4) £89 90z
[i] - - 0 - - 0 - -
9012 808 692 ¥SE6E [ [E13 91642 I¥L L1128 vopexeL
6EGTE £aF T¥6 leLsGe [ [¥5) B08'EY azy [Ty o
600°81L [13 £98Z S5Z'5L 18% U194 BOTIST £6F 605 S9110BOIE0 GAOTE JO (€101
628 [ €9 E 8l 05 628 BLL €9 suopebgsany suopebyssau
36 162 tg 86 192 £E [ 1682 [ Bigodal vaas
€05 oeg g €09 3 g} [T SEE Sy SUOREAYRON
0 . - 0 - - [0 - - Hesse Bujinosg| JSUORIE [BANY
[EH £BT [ ¥az 6L G0 W@m £6C 60 SI&EW jawnoddy|
0 - - 0 - - 0 - - SU0fe0|3de Wog
0 - - [ - - 0 - - uepers(Be) JBgo 2 Aoyerbay |
005 009 [ 008 005 [ 003 003 [ IMEJMIILE_.EE Kaneis osueytung ¢ arag
G3E'Ch #05 [T 9118 o S8 45702 t05 B0V pOd8] jeieuen
186 565 70 892 e *0 I3 365 y] Fouensy
[ iy [F 99.°% 98€ 76 %0091 06 4T3 Kisip §d ¥ soue|dwidg
[ 55 0 [0 - - 621 51§ £ SomuIoade Wi [eUep
60T 815 0 608 S18 EXA 60501 005 0'te SIS[EW ENSOR 9580
ECD I3 FE 967 SIE 20 £9¥') Z8E 7e Sepal ased LSONIIOR SARRNSIUWPY
95026 195 0vaL | [6EL¥E 18% ¥l 189'gk L [ €992 uo/Siiadns eSED
05862 168 1'99 | [eddoz [ K3 ) G053t Siy BuyEIsED
5o 0} pa p p3 (3 43 sinoy
b p1EY Bay &INO £1803 © ajey Bay 8In0 533} pajediotiiy ajey Bay pejedonuy
addy e 51500 pue 3 By pauad Hoday 10} 51800 pUB @ B}y 2T $oa 7 Jad 81507 pUL Jwit pejediayiy

‘paaJlbe swied Jo/pue pasi|eal bulagq s19sse ayl Jo an|eA [RIDUBULY

Syl dom jueasjad ay3 Jo Alxaidwod ayy 03 prebau Buiaey ‘sousniadxs pue Ajuojuas 419yl uodn paseq Ised aul jo Jadse Yoea uo 3Jom o3 paubisse
u2aq aAey Jyels sjeudoidde syl PaJaA02al 10 PAPLO2AL UG J0U sey Judwubisse ayy uo BupioM JeIS |RIUEIRIDSS AQ Juads aw|l waisAs BuipJodal
awi) pasuaindwod e uo ased ayy uo bupjiom Juads auny L1yl paplodas SeD 3] 03 paubisse (sdalysed Buipnjaul) ye3s [ealuyda) pue sisuued ||y

8102 114dy £ 03 9T0Z 11dy & uonepinbi ay3 o poriad ay3 Joy S31S00 dwWi) pue djewWSs] S994 DHY



810Z Ael T | (wonepinbil ur) dnoto xuipaded | 417 31M012Q 810Z @

068672 §'65% LEvs GO¥OEL 3 9'00¢ ERES £l §'29¢ SJELUYSa 833 )0 L] @ @
0 T - 0 = Z N - - g ayodsag

o - - ] - - o - - ¥ 60dseg |

0 - T 0 B B 0 z N ¢ opodseg| suapew oyjoads ase)
0 - B 0 - - o - - Z ciodeeq | @ @
o - - 0 - - B - - T siedeed|

0 - - 0 - - 0 . - Hpoyaleys

19898 ZoF Livl EEldd 0l 1'99 (52276 €87 008} ] suomqusIg @
LE6° 1L [ Lz 100k ZE¥ (4 IE6'1L 3] L2 SI0|pals [eMalalald A

[ 512 £0 0 - - 6L SiL €0 S10}|paid PRINDSS

0 - - 0 - - 0 - - sauanb elpall '§ Ssaid

0 B - ] - = 0 - - BIBWOISN D)

0 - - 0 - - 0 - - SIAP{OYBIBYS @ouapuodseuon
(¥4 0L6 ¥e =1 016 [4 6582 L] 13 BaIULIOT

BL6'L1 oLy L8 I5¥L ¥y 191 Z86GL [543 6'6¢ SI0}PaID)

€68 B 98 908 9%¥ [ L'y (23 1ol S0]SUad

CCTHY [113 1gg v1LB 0% [d¥ 851711 gir 92 Feungii Weaoiduia saakordiug
Z0P'v1 biv e 80LE 1% [ 68601 [ cor SalapodEalio)

0 - - 0 - - 0 - - uiReing0g

[Tid BrP [ Hry 8Fr [ [ Y [ 800 JO BINERD)

[ - - 0 - - 0 - - Buypes Bupioluoy Bupesy

£6E 167 ¢0 [z [X3 €0 £6E I6¢ #0 Bujpen Bujobug ’

0 A - o . - 0 - - Buipey jo joquoa | AeQ

[} - . 0 - 0 - - SUOOBBURI) Wapadaly

0 - - |6 - - 0 - - SERUFENG 10 oS

0 - - 0 - - 0 - - 31 §0 LopuaNay

¥56'C GoY [ 1692 [ [ 58T SO [£] Aiadaig Jossy
59 HEl io 59 S¥9 10 59 L) 0 Sjesse.oy) T

0 - - o - - [ - - 5|PESE [OREYD

3 6EG 90 [ - - 19¢'9 ti5 Vil 538p %008 |

0 - - o - - 0 - - sesse Aued k(L

91EZL 092 Z9k 8126 €08 (X4 EENET [[73 [£43 YA Jr—
£81722 S0¥ B%5 ZITGL ¥ 08z ££8'6Z [13 529 XeL] )

siiee 16y 1081 £99'GF PEY 504 BIT iYL 3 [ seuoBajea aaoge o [gjo)
¥5Z 208§ g0 Szl 005 €0 ¥52 B80S £ suogeBysaay P —
€501 LT [ €50'} LT 13 e50°L Lz [ Bugiodal yQQ2

€05 SEE g1 £05 33 5 £05 (3 [ SUOREIYRON

0 . - 0 - - 0 - - 58658 noes LSUHOR enig

vaZ €62 60 ¥oZ €62 60 ¥37 £62 80 SIa)jEus JUaUuoddy|

0 - - [ - - [ - - sU0jed|ddE oo
_a - - [ - - 0 B - UGBS0 10010 3 A0jABeY

008 008 bl 08 965 [ 005 008 [ sBugssI AiGES
| 1y (3 6656 15¢ 602 NEED By 3 Bupiodad [ereues oueyduo glopas
| 515 £0 [ 51§ £0 621 €15 1] BoUBMELY
|ese’a (143 gl [ a0F S01 ZOE'ZL Zov P OE e 5d 3 swendwod

624 | EIE] €0 [ - - 621 515 £0 saejuodde ol lewen

(3 |58 0 BOE S}§ 90 60E'G 005 98l SIGHBW BAVSOP BREL)

E26'} Jzse 93 ZeE 652 e £i6°) [ 95 SHBIBE BSED +SBRNIE BAIBASIIWPY
iy B 968 €0gal [71) 7Ot 99’5 1§ T65vL UolEpIBns 8583

L20es 6E S'EY ¥59°L 1 52y 082 20592 tiv 069 BlLelseD

‘poasbe swieD Jo/pue pasijead buiaq SI9SSE 3yl JO SNjeA |eDueUl

3y3 I0M Jueas|al ay) Jo AIX3|dwod ay) 03 piebau buiaey ‘sousiadxa pue AJUoIUaS 413yl uodn paseq ased ay3 Jo Jpadse yoea Uo yJom 03 paubisse
uasq aAey yjeis ajeldoidde syl paiaA0IBL IO PIPIOIAL UG JOU SBY JUSWUBISSE ay] o BuyJOM JJBIS |BLIRIaII9S AQ 1UdS SWI] Wa3sAs Buipliodal
3w} pasuaIndwod e uo 5se3 ay) uo Bupuom Juads Swiy 11Dy} Pap103ad 3seI 9y} 03 paubisse (sia1ysed buipnpul) JJeis |eaiuyda) pue siauped ||y

8102 |11dy € 03 9702 |1dy $ uonepinbi] ay3 jo portad ay3 40} S3S02 2w} pue ewnSy 994 HdSH



LE 8107 Aely T¢ | (Uonepinbr ur) dnoug xutlaadeg | d11 spiojed 8102 @

06902 +'99¥

[

25259

[reevre

BjEWIRSH 539 €01

g Modsag

t exodsag

¢ avodseg

Z ayodsag

| ayodseg|

siegew doads aseq

iepOyeIeLS

ME BEGEEIE

%

SJ0}|pR40 padasry

IO [eguaajad |

SIQPBX paunvag

suonnqusiq

soponD 2|paw 5 sseid

WY

ug

cooocoscaco‘ac
i3
£

BERIUAIOT

HEEEHEEEEEEEEGE
1
&
a8
@

g

[

SIoNPSITy

uon

Lo

oIS

—fe
o~
&
7]
o]
&

£Q

S{EUnGUR WA

BOUBPUOTSBLO0D)

UoNEYNSUO?)

epel jo ansoy

Butpe Buidiow]

Bupes Buobug

Buipan jo1aquos | Aeq

Buipely

SUCTESLER JUBPEORRIY

SSRUIRNG O G

A Jo uoIIMEL|

Adedug

o|ocoooosooclo
T

ole[alee[=l=]areloleTe

§965¢ G0

S1955E (GeyD

&
e

S¥SLLL

8qep yoog

HREEEEHEHE EEEE EHEHEE EEHEEEEE

sjeo5e Aued iy

SUONESIERI 19SSy

yZL'y

/05'6

05§

AvA

€i8'€

102

B9K'6)

62¥

¥BL

oljexer

9Ires

[zve'es

ha1d

souoB8)ed aroqe o (gL

[Bsvy

irs

‘suogefgsany

£E6'L 4.9

E£6')

(444

fumodat vago

GEZ

SUONEDYRON

Eisy

Sjesse BUGag

424

siajew sk ioddy]

4SUOKCE [EGLY

SUORED) [TCHe)

uohersifie Jagio g Laeniiay

SBURBAA AICHEIS

£05

bBugiodel [eieves

ST Liad

il¥

B6E

Aeip g 7 8uendwos

A30uey B AGNES

62} )

Sls

515

T T (EE]

008

SIGREL BNSOD B8ED)

%07

SMBIAR) B8EL)

89p

uaswedns asen

(5 sep oy
paunou) sjsoa [ 3
W 1o L a2y Bay

0} paundy|
SInoH

(3) pouad
W parna
S}S00 MULE

U
ajey Hay

W pansu
sinoy

£it

Buvelses

LSBNATOR SAEIISLALDY

® 6

® e
®

Juauguioddy 23Uls S180 7y PUB BlUIY [BMOY

pouad Hoday 10) 51500 PUE au ) [emoy MBS T 5494 10g 51507 PUB 8 pajed v v
‘poalbe swiep Jo/pue pasiieas Bulaq $19SSe ayl JO an|eA |epueuly
3y} 4om Jueasial sy Jo Ajixa|dwod ay3 0) piebas Buiaey ‘souspadxae pue Ajuoiuas L2yl uodn psseq ased ay3 Jo padse yoea uo dJom 0) paubisse
usaq aaey Jjeis ajelidosdde ayl "palan0dal 40 PaPI0IB] USAQ Jou Sey Juawubisse ayy uo Bupiom yels [euejaidas Aq juads awn)  “WISAS BuIplodas
duly pasuaINdWwod B U0 85D Y3 uo Bupiom juads awnl Jisyl papJodal ased au) o3 paubisse (siaiysed Suipnaul) Jeis eamya) pue sisued ||y

810Z IHdy € 03 9T0Z I1dy $ uonepinbiq 8yl Jo poliad By} 10§ S1S00 auil pue djewnsy sead adoan3 Xdd



8E 8102 AeW 1€ | (uopepinbry u) dnosd xwiiaded | 4T) dW0IRQ 8T0Z O
[ogs'coL TL8F [iiid 600'85 £ i5F 9T z520Z) 6 (R BIEWINEA 540} €101 @ @

[ - 0 - - o - - § @yodseg|

o - - 0 - - 0 - - v oodsea|

o - - ] N - o - - £ eyodseq| ualew aypeds eseD

— | —— = ®e®

le - - 0 - - o - - | eyodsen

[ - - 0 - - o - - CEEEE

l¥sa'or B1S [ 69Z'6Z 595 s ¥ss'os 528 796 ROUPAK) PANDARUYY —— @

0 - - 0 - - o - - SI0HpaI [epuaIsjaId

0 - - 0 - o - - KIQ|PSI PENIJOS

[ - - 0 " o - - SeUeNh BIpew § BSalg

D - - o - o - - slewasny

[+] - - ] - (] - - BISPIOUBYS wso_u._on_mmto..u

o B - 0 - - o - - BRIV

189's \5¢ 19} £2% SEE [Yd) 959'¢ Eif 902 SHpeI)

@ [123 10 0 - - sz 95¢ 20 suolsuag

vif SE6 v o - - pig 566 ¥ SEnqu euojdws sonkoduig

[ - o - - o - - BOUBPUOISEMOT

lo - - 0 __ - - o - - UOQENSU0Y

| EEE BZF £9L 928 Se¥ 80 5963 62¥ £81 AP j0 aN0 )

[1 - - 0 - - o - - Bujpey Suuojuop

n__ - : o - - o - - Bipen B0 bepel

[ - 0 - o - - Buipes 40 j0auoa | Aeq

0 - o - - o - - SUOIIRSURI) JePa0aNY |

0 - 0 - - [ - - 683UISNq 0 ofES

[ - - 1o - - o - - apA Jo UopUB|eN

Izt G15 £0 o - - szt 5i5 £0 fuedaig . Jassy

[s8 [ Lo 0 - - 59 Gy 10 50888 Jo0 ‘

lo - - o - - o - - SI853¢ [SHND

o - - 0 - - 0 - - |g9p yoog

lo - - 0 - - o - - woase Qued N

|pLie [T ] LT [IE] [ ey 555 K] LYA —

9vE'9L [ THE | [ssr'y BLZ ¥ 90161 [T [ B .

_ﬂﬂn ¥EL G st [ B [T =13 S010Da|E2 BAGE JO (HOL

lo - - 0 - - 0 - - suogebgsany)

z58 662 62 0 - - zsg 562 [34 fupsodal Yoo suoeBiset

3 £33 10 B B - B3 GEE 0 SUOREIYRON

0 - - b - - o - - messe Buunteg SuoRIE BN

9T £62 60 0 - - =4 £62 [ Sy uauoddy|

o - - 0 - - o - - suoREordde oD

o - - 0 - - o - - ucgesiBe Jao g Aojeintey

0 - - 0 - - o - - sBupeeu Aoymeg

G671 LG 1'e ic8 [T [N B i 19 Bupiodes |Blausg U0 B Rl

o - - 0 - - o - - souRNnSLy

569G £ GEl 5.7 bib [ Zeds [T} Z6l Relp Sd ¥ sousndwoed

o - - 0 - - o - - saapiodde Wiol[ewapg

o - - 0 - - oog'e 005 TL SIRIBW ANE0P B5TD

es8 [ £z 0z9 £l g £28 §i¢ £z SMOIE) 05D LSRYMIIE SALRSUILIDY
[ BSY [§1 g 18Y 6Ly UOEIIGHNS 290
i Bupeised

(¥) esep 0} ajep (3} pousd pouad

I paLINDiE s 12 paUNIW

u3 sinoy
51509 Bu] ey Gy SiNGH soqy pajedionuy  ajey Bay pajediay

PAUNIE 6150 U3 Q} padEnoul
auy 120 ey fay sinoH

juawnuioddy eouls s1507) pue 2wl ferjoy

poLsd Hoday 10} $1502 Puk AN VDY aAewnsg 5234 1ad 1500 puE awlL paediojiuy
‘paaJbe swie J6/pue pasijeal bulaq s}asse ay3l JO SN|eA |BIDUBUL
3yl lom Jueadjad syl Jo Auxajduod ay3 03 pJebal Buiaey ‘soualiadxs pue AJLOIUSS JI2y) uodn paseq Ised auj jo 19adse yoea uo duom 03 paubisse
uaaq aaey yejs ajendoldde ay) ‘palaAcIal 40 PapPLOIAL UBQ 10U SBY JUSLWIUBISSE Y] uo Bupom JJes [eLR)aLdas Ag jJuads swil] "walsAs bBulpiodal
Sy pasuandwod B uo 35eI ay) uo Bujiom Juads aw Jiayl paplodad ased a3yl 01 paubisse (sia1ysed Buipniour) J4eas |ea1uyda3 pue siauped |y

8T0Z IMdy € 01 9102 I14dy $ uonnepinbiq 3yl Jo poiiad 3Y3 10j SIS0D Wi} pUB IJLWIIST S934 SIDIAISS Xdd



6€ 8T0Z AeW 1€ | (uonepinbiy up) dnousy xulpaded | 417 2R101RA 8TOZ @

1SE'0§

¥ OEr

ol

£PP'SZ

£9Lp

S¥8'69

YEWNSH §I3y [B)OL

5 mxcnmwmﬁ

¥ mxuamum_

£ avodsen

Z exodseg|

3 eyodsag

sig)ew ayoeds aszy

1OpoyBIeyS

FNEEEEEE

3
-

[44:)

R10]PBID panoesun)

wolpas fepuseaig|

SI0PEID PANTIRS

anroo

suognYInsIg

Tauanh elpall: g ssald

RIWOIEND

BEEHEEE

HEECEEFREEEEHEE
®
=3

SagIUINICT

™
=1
@

LEy

¥l

@
FIEE
@

915'L

Sigypaly

']
@
w@

STh

¥

|c

5

3
o
@

suoisuaq

=

feunqly

sauspuodsenc)

uagensuan

Bpe] 0 a0

Bupeq Bupcamiopy

NEEREE

=]

MEARGE

=3
2

Buipen BujoBugy

Buiped jo 1000 | Ae

Bujpes]

SUO[TESUES WapeJely

SE6uIEN JO 8BS

gl 0 Lopusiay |

Ruetoiq
n.nnnmiao_

EEEBEEE

ooooeonooccoiec

S[e[e[e]e[e]e

o558 |3

El
2
X
~

498

(4]

=]
o~
P~
)

=

=)

]
e
o

sigep 3008

@

Hesse Aued py )

1assy

12T

295

or

2091

901'9

56T

202

61'7

1162

iva

9£9'L

628

[4%4

Xel

uopexe]

0zl

50Z'r)

816'LZ

[114

$6|100a)ED BAOGE Jo [EJO L

616'LT
0

)

suopeBpsaa

90'L

9z

290°L

8.2

Eugiodar yogo

SEZ

SEE

5£2

SEE

SUGRBILHON

fess2 fupnieg |

OE+

a8z

DEL

092

siayew Jueuquioddy

LSUORIE JER

sucqeoydde unoy

ucnes)Bal Jeyo g AojeinBay

HEERCGEEE

sbugeaw Aiome) g

002

314

@<
<

08T

ELU

Biiodes [eje089|

=

ouBNSY

vee's

it

(343

]
]
o~

759

BOF

Ag|p Sd 7 souerdwe)

=)

soapodde i jewsp |

I8¢

0aL

S0

El

0812

[42]

SISEL IS0 8520

££9')

8t

v

062’

69t

£89'L

8EE

SMAIAB) §SED)

28601

STy

§6Z

62.'9

154

Z01'9

[433

[4:0

185'2

15T

1 0}

21981

B¥r

uo|siedng esen

L6E'E

HaRuy

aley Bay

pojedpnuy

Buyetysed

\SONAIOR BARRLSNILPY

®6
® e

ejeumis ] sy sad $)800 puE aw) pajedijuy

‘poadbe swielo Jo/pue pasieal BUIaQ SISSE B4 JO BNjBA |RIDURUY

341 "310Mm JueARja4 B3 Jo ANX3dwod ayl 03 paebal Bulaey ‘sousiiadxs pue Ajdoluas Jiayy uodn paseq 9sed ayj Jo 19adse Yoea Uo NIom 03 paubisse
uaaq aaey yeis aeudoidde ay] 'pasdA0IdL 10 PapIodal UsaQ 10U sey Juawubisse ay] uo Bupom SIS [BRIDIISS A JUads awil "walsAs Buiplodal
aw1y pasiaINdWoD e Uo 358D a3 Uo Bupiom Juads awi) J13Y) PapL0d3l SeD ayy 03 paubisse (SJa1ysed Buiprdul) 4els [eauyds) pue siauped ||y

8T0T Idy € 03 9707 1dV H uonepinbi] ay3 jJo powrad dy3 J0J SIS0 BwWi) pue 3jewINST Sead AInsead) Xdd



or 810Z Aew 1€ | (uopepinbiy ul) dnouD xuipadeqg | 471 2Wi02A 8102 &

SGTLY Teor

(4133

£E6'0T

658

o
g
w0
wr

RN 593 1E10L

g eyodsag

+ ojedseg

¢ eyodeag

7 ejodseq
L onod

sioyew ay1vads ases

§CJOOQO!O

PpNS

§OOOOOO

-
@
=)

SIPE PAINDSSIN

Slqy|pala [ejualajald

SRNPAN pannes

suenglsig

SoUGND BIPa ¥ 55ld

IALOENY

RIS

SAULIIOTY

&
=
s

o~

SIUPBID)

asuapuodsaunsy

HBEEEEEEE
v

&
]
o
w

woRed

e jueudoidug

2uBpuadsewnry

UORRETRUOY)

saafoidwg

BpE] JO B0

Gpen Bupauopy

[} =]
wio EFIGIE
v

=4
=]
™

IS G EIEE N R EEE EEEE EEEEE

=

ulpig fUioug

BuIpe.] Jo j0ueo § ABQ

Bupey)

SUDIBSUBS WEPHIGIY

$9BLISNG J0 98T

MEICIEE
g

o1 J0 Uoguatey

g
g

2

Apadald

EINEICGEE

0552 1450

=]

i8sEe |oey]

Wy
r~
0
-

5iq9p yoog

=) =1 =]
]
TRl
[
el

OOQOQOQQOQOOOOOOEOOOOOO

=]

sesse Aued piut

SUOLESIBA) PESY

3
e
oy
]
o
o

LPLE

g

L¥A

5

Xe|

Jogexe]

BSE6'9Z

pdil]

soucieled 8A0QE JO (230

sucheCnsawy

S60'L

Bupodas ygaa

suonebnsasy

SE2

SUORESIRON

qesse buunoog

oElL

slajjew jueuwpioddy:

JSUCKIE 1B

suogesydde pne)

uogersiBa) Jeyo g AiojenBey ]

slugesu Aoes

16T

Bugiodal [gIeUeS)

BOURINSLY

ras's

A Sd 3 suerhuoy

Laoue|dwed F AIRES

L'LL

50010008 K [BWEpT

ocgcgooooocco
e a3
-

00g'L

EIafeL ANsS0f 58]

LOEL 0¥

2

182'L

SMBIAGI BSET}

268'LE 08f

v

|aey

22641

uoysuedns SR

226'S 1€

641

GET

1T

BuuerseD

LSAUAIDE FAREISLIIPY

‘paaJbe swiepd 10/pue pasijeal Bulaq siasse s JO IN|eA [RIDUBULY

3yl Jom Jueas|ad sy Jo Alxajdwod ayl o3 pJebau Bulaey ‘aoualiadxs pue AjUoIuas J1ay) uodn paseq ased ay) Jo 1oadse Yoea uo dJom 0] paubisse
u9a( aAeY Jjels sjeldosdde oyl pataA0Ial JO PIpICIAL UDI] Jou sey juawubisse ay) uo Bupdom Jie3s |eliejaadas Ag juads awil) ‘wasAs BuipJlodad
awn) pasuINdwod e uo ased ayl uo Bupjiom Juads awn J1SY) pap4odal ased ayy 03 paubisse (sJaiyses Buipniaul) yels (eaiuyoa) pue sisuned ||y

8102 I14dy € 03 9107 |14dV + uonepinbi] 8yl Jo poliad ay) 10j S}SOD dWI} pUe dJeWIST S84 SIUDWISIAUL Xdd



134

8T0C Al T¢ | (Uonepinbi ur) dnouo xulraded | 471 2W019g 8102 @

‘pred Jo padindu) ussq aAeYy sasuadxe ¢ A10Da1es o “AjRAIadsad adoing Xdd pue
DdSH 'DHY ‘DdL 03 UOE[Rd Ul UMBIP U3B DABY £6°'€9Y 1T PUBR 00°/ZF ‘00'ZS5¥F '66°7997 J0 sasuadxs T Atobajed ayep o)

"paLInou

sy afeau 2y} UDYM DU D41 18 91310120 Ag pasn dgi 01 dn Jo 31ed obeajw plepuels Buijieastd auy) je paejndjed s abesjiy

'5|qe1 B3 Ul 19s aJe

(LA Bupnpxa) suonrepinbly 3y Jo pouad ayy BulnNp palINdUl SJUBUSSINGSIP PUB SBSURdXs 1954)p ,50]R4ISIUIWPY JUior SUL

'$91R159 UoepInb| 9yl Wold umedp 29 03 ued sasusdxa pue SIS02 953Y3 240Jeq padinbad S| [eacsdde oypads
*$1500 PIIRI0|E 10 PILRYS IpNpPul osie Aew 3say) ‘51500 263l 119Y]) 10) 9580 3Y] UO pabebus Jeis 0] JUBLIASINUIIS]
‘ajdwiexa 404 ‘Aped paiyl e 0] apew Ajjessuab jou aue ydiym pue sn Aq pied Ajjeijul sasuadxa pue s1S02 3JB sy

7 AMobojes

*palinbau s1 |eacudde ou yoiym Joj pue saiped pdiyl 0 19341p sn Aq spew sjuawAed aJe asayl

- 1 Aobajed

sjuswasingsig

1628 38l'z 59 58 6 s8¢ 897'L Loo'l 620'8 85191 Buipumsing
9092 - - - ¥ov'L - i&Z f£1 £99 pied
966'PE 8gle S8 g8 z6 6¥g'l 89Z') 8z0'L Ler'e (1491 ™oL
000ZL . 000TH abeiig
089’1 089'L Buipuog
¥BL'L 805 58 59 58 58 58 S8 58 58 Buts uanpy
ainng

ZeLoz : ! S9LL £81'L  , tP6 168'8 2£0°S #ep o} |50 L
8y - - - 8y - - - - auoydajal
18201 1551 L 002 i50'} 89 SiL'y £EL'T afiejsod
SLO'L - GLO'L Buisaspy
184 - 294" 28Iy
L 12 oL oL Jaunog
ora'e - - 818 - SL zeL 652 e’y k9 Kisuoperg
L) - - - - I5 - - - 080"} XBL/ [VA
2L - - - - 851 - - 21 avL lsnelL
oL oL Bupned

14°]

lejol

sannpua Ainseas)

sweunsasy]  adosng

$8JM9E Xdd

4200 Xdel

Xdd Xdd

TdSH

20USJS|ISANS B UOJEPOLILOSOY

uolidssag

paiinsul sasyadxe | Aiobsje)

® O

©e
Qo)

uonewJojul pajielad
sosuadxa
pue uoneJaunuay



r 810Z AelW TE | (Lopepinbil ul) dnoto xugadeq | 477 WO 8107 @

spodad ssalboud Joud sapun
paaoidde aq 01 pawaap Jo pasocsdde sasuadxa 4o uoesauniuad ginisip Jou Aew sabua|eyz yons eyl 330U Iseald

'sa|ny auy Jo (£)PE 8T 2|NY Yum aoueplodde ul ‘jo pauleiduwed Buiaq sasuadxa J0/pue uoneIsunLLDg
2l Buleyap Hodad ssatboud ay3 jo (s)jueddde ayy Ag 3dizoad Jo syzam Jybie uiyyim apew aq 1snw suopedldde yang

'padinou; sesuadxa ayy 3o

fle 1o awos Bulbu3|jeyd asiMISYIo 4o abieyd 01 pajjijus aie am UdIym LUOIIRISUNLIBI JO SISeq 2Y] J0 Junowe ayj bupnpad
‘(sa|ny 23 JO $EURT 2INY YUM S0URPICIZE UI) S13pPJ0o 240U 10 SU0 J0J 1N0D 3y 03 Ajdde Aew (LINOY 3Y) JO DABS} UNM
10 S103IpaJ2 paJlndasun auyj Jo anjeA Ul o%,0T 15e2| JB Jo Hoddns ay) yjim) J03Ipad padnaasun Jo J0HPaLD padnias Auy

sasuadxe 1o /pue voielaunwal abuaeys o3 JybL! ,SI0HpPALD

"S2INY SUI JO 6°8T 2Ny YIM d3Ueplodde

ur “podad siyy Jo 3diedal Jo sAep Tz UIyym apew aq isnw s3sanbad yons Jodad siyy uiyim palddns Apeadje jeyl o1
sasuadxa Jo uonelaunwsal Buipiebal uociewloul |euoIppe apiacdd 03 sn 3senbad ‘Buigum w ‘Aew (JIN0D Ay JO BARY
YIM 10 S103IPaJ2 PaInlasun ayl Jo SN|eA Ul 946 1Se3| 1k Jo poddns ay) Yyjim) JONPaI3 palndasun o JoYpaLd painias Auy

uoneuliojul 3sanbal o3 b ,S101IPILD

06

Q0"

uoneuw.lojul pajielsq
sasuadxa
pue uonessaunwdy



"pansasadl s)ybW |Iv "dT1 23012 8107 @

*SULIY J2QUIBL JO HJOMIDU [eqo|6 Uno INoge 240w utes| 03 INCAER/UIGI S13I0[SP MMM 23S 9583]q "$3U1|2 0] S3DIAIRS
ap|aoad 10U Op 477 IMN 21H0[ad pue 1114 "S31Inua Juapuadapu) pue ajeledas Ajjeba) ade sway Jagquiaw $) 4o yoes pue 1114 (,71ld.) 9sjuesent
Aq payu Auedwoen ajeaud )N e ‘paiuIT NSIBLIYOL BUDNOL DINO(SQ JO UL JAGLISW B ‘gT1 IMN 2330j9Q 4O 31.1(1Je Wopbuly pajun ays si 471 211013Q

"wopBuly pajun ‘Z4g viD3 uopuo] ‘atenbs 33315
MaN Z 1B 9210 pau93s16ad sy1 pue 57950500 JPquinu palalsiBal ym sajep pue pur|bul ui palaisiBad diysisuned Afigen| payw e si 477 9310124

‘3)3}10]3@



